


For over 50 years, Mueller Sports Medicine has  
stayed close to the changing needs of athletes, be they  

weekend warriors or international superstars. 
The mission never changes:  

Help athletes stay in the game and help them perform at their peak.

We Are Sports Medicine®



4-11 TEAM TAPES – BULK TAPES
	 Rigid Adhesive Tapes
	 Elastic Adhesive Tapes
	 Cohesive Tapes
	 Specialty Tapes
	 Underwrap & Wraps

12 TAPING ACCESSORIES

13-20 RETAIL TAPES
	 Rigid Adhesive Tapes
	 Elastic Adhesive Tapes
	 Cohesive Tapes
	 Specialty Tapes
	 Underwrap & Wraps
	 Taping Kits

21-25 ATHLETIC TRAINER KITS  
& ACCESSORIES

26-28 COLD/HOT THERAPY

29-32 SPORTS ACCESSORIES

33-37 ATHLETE PROTECTION

38-47 ANKLE BRACE & SUPPORTS
	 Advanced Ankle Supports
	 Wraparound Ankle Supports
	 Ankle Supports
	 Rigid Ankle Braces

48-61 KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS
	 Hinged Knee Braces
	 Knee Stabilizers & Braces
	 Knee Supports
	 Knee Sleeves
	 Knee Straps

63-69 ELBOW BRACES & SUPPORTS
	 Adjustable Elbow Supports
	 Elbow Supports
	 Tennis Elbow Supports

71-75 WRIST BRACES & SUPPORTS
	 Wrist Braces & Stabilizers
	 Wrist Supports

76-78 BACK BRACES & SUPPORTS

79-82 GRADUATED COMPRESSION

83-85 SPECIALTY BRACES & SUPPORTS

86-87 QUENCH® GUM

88-89 INDEX

WE 
ARESPORTS
MEDICINE

TABLE OF CONTENT
SOLD IN 
CASES



Retail Tapes p.13-20

RIGID ADHESIVE TAPE - BULK TAPE
Traditional approach to providing support to joints and body parts, be it for injury prevention or injury management.  Used when there 
is a need to restrict the range of motion of a given joint. Proper taping techniques can aid in the treatment of a wide range of painful 
musculoskeletal conditions such as lateral epicondylitis (tennis elbow), plantar fasciitis, osteoarthritis, anterior knee pain, patellofemoral pain 
syndrome, and shoulder impingement syndrome. Most common is a rigid ankle taping technique that helps improve joint position sense.

Adhesive tapes can be manufactured in two main way, porous and non-porous. Porous tape is manufactured in a manner which 
facilitates breathability without compromising strength.  Sweat vapor moves through the tape which provides greater comfort, 
especially to those with sensitive skin. Non-porous tape is the traditional approach to tape, where the adhesive coats the entirety of the 
tape surface. Both processes are beneficial based on your preference.

SOLD IN 
CASES

Perform™ Plus Tape Perform™ Tape Athletic Care® Porous Tape 

Size/Case 3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 32 rolls
5 cm x 13,7 m / 24 rolls

3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 32 rolls
5 cm x 13,7 m / 24 rolls

3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 32rolls 

Fabric 100% Cotton, Woven 100% Cotton, Woven 100% Cotton, Zinc oxide

Water Resistant   
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex 
Edge Style Serrated Straight Straight

Made in the USA  

Porous

MTape® MTape®  
Team Colors Euro Tape® Athletic Care® 

Athletic Trainers’ Tape

Size/Case
2,5 cm x 9,1 m / 48 rolls
3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 32 rolls
5 cm x 13,7 m / 24 rolls

3,8 cm x 9,1 m / 32 rolls
2,5 cm x 10 m / 48 rolls

3,81 cm x 11,43 m / 32 rolls
5 cm x 10 m / 24 rolls

3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 32 rolls

Fabric 100% Cotton, Zinc oxide 100% Cotton, Woven, Zinc Oxide 50/50 Poly Cotton Blend, Woven 100% Cotton, Zinc oxide

Water Resistant   
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex 
Edge Style Straight Straight Straight

Made in the USA   Serrated

Non-Porous

EuroTape®
Athletic tape with strong adhesive made especially 
for European taping techniques.

130594  White 2,5 cm x 10 m (48/cs)    
130595  White 3,81 cm x 11,43 m (32/cs)  
130596  White 5 cm x 10 m (24/cs)

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE44



Retail Tapes p.13-20

MTape®
Among the most popular tapes in the world, MTape® is Mueller’s flagship tape. 
130104 White 2,5 cm x 9,1 m (48/cs)	 130105 White 3,8 cm x 13,7 m (32/cs)	 130106 White 5 cm x 13,7 m (24/cs)	 130820 Royal Blue 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs) 	
130821 Forest Green 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs)	 130822 Scarlet 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs) 	 130823 Gold 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs) 	 130824 Black 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs) 
130825 Orange 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs) 	 130826 Purple 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs)	 130827 Beige 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs)	 130828 Maroon 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs) 	
130829 Gray 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs)	 130830 Pink 3,8 cm x 9,1 m (32/cs)	 130831 Navy 3,8 cm x 9.1 m (32/cs)

Perform™ Tape
A porous zinc oxide based tape for less skin irritation and increased 
breathability.

130162 White 3,8 m x 13,7 m (32/cs)	 130163 White 5 cm x 13,7 m (24/cs)

Athletic Care® Athletic Trainers’ Tape
Lightweight non-porous adhesive tape that is economically priced.
130888 White 3,8 m x 13,7 m (32/cs)

Perform Plus™ Tape 
Premium porous quality zinc oxide based tape for less skin irritation and 
increased breathability. Includes a higher thread count for increased strength 
and serrated edges for easy to tear.

130182 White 3,8 m x 13,7 m  (32/cs)	 130183 White 5 cm x 13,7 m (24/cs)

Athletic Care® Porous Tape
Lightweight porous adhesive tape that is economically priced.
130399 White 3,8 m x 13,7 m 32/cs

Colors Available

TEAM
 TAPES

5



Retail Tapes p.13-20

Stretch MTape® Premium
Maximum-strength heavyweight elastic adhesive tape.

21011 White 2,5 cm x 4,5 m (32/cs)	  21012 White 5 cm x 4,5 m (24/cs) 
21013 White 7,6 cm x 4,5 m (16/cs)

Tear-Light Tape®
Easy-to-tear elastic adhesive that provides superior support.
130622 White 5 cm x 4,5 m (24/cs)	 130623 White 7,6 cm x 4,5 m (16/cs)	 130626 White 3,8 m x 6,8 m (32/cs) 	
130632 White 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs) 	 130633 White 7,6 cm x 6,8 m (16/cs) 	 130642 Black 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)	
130643 Black 7,6 cm x 6,8 m (16/cs)	 130681 Red 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)	 130682 Pink 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)	
130683 Green 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs) 	 130684 Blue 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)	 130685 Gold 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)  

FlexLight™ Tape
Lightweight elastic adhesive tape, thin and low profile for better conformity.
26438 White 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs) 	 26448 White 7,6 cm x 6,8 m (16/cs)   
26447 Black 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)	 26457 Black 7,6 cm x 6,8 m (16/cs) 
26426 Pink 5 cm x 6,8 m (24/cs)

EAB Tape
Straight edge adhesive bandage
23075 White 75 mm x 4,5 m (16/cs) 	  
23050 Beige 50 mm x 4,5 m (24/cs)   

ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPE - BULK TAPE
Used when there is a need to help provide adjustable compression and support in the treatment of musculoskeletal injuries such as sprains, 
strains, dislocations, fractions and conditions such as arthritis. Ideal for holding items such as cold packs, padding or splints in place.

Stretch MTape®  
Premium  

Heavyweight
FlexLight™ Tape Tear-Light™ Tape Tear-Light™ Tape

Team Colors EAB Tape

Size/Case
2,5 cm x 4,5 m / 32 rolls
5 cm x 4,5 m / 24 rolls

7,6 cm x 4,5 m / 16 rolls

5 cm x 6,8 m / 24 rolls
7,6 cm x 6,8 m / 16 rolls

5 cm x 4,5 m / 24 rolls
7,6 cm x 4,5 m / 16 rolls
3,8 m x 6,8 m / 32 rolls
5 cm x 6,8 m / 24 rolls

7,6 cm x 4,5 m / 24 rolls

5 cm x 6,8 m / 24 rolls
50 mm x 4.5 m / 24 rolls
75 mm x 4.5 m / 16 rolls

Fabric 100% Cotton Cotton, Elastane
Cotton, Lycra Stretch, 

Woven
Cotton, Lycra Stretch, 

Woven
Cotton, Viscose

Water Resistant  
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex    
Edge Style Straight Straight Straight Straight Straight

Made in the USA   

SOLD IN 
CASES

Colors Available

Colors Available

Colors Available

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE66



Retail Tapes p.13-20

Thor™ Tape
Rigid cohesive tape that works with Mueller TapeWrap to provide maximum 
support. 
26122 White 3,8 cm x 13,7 m (32/cs)

Tapewrap® Premium
Cohesive, lightweight and easy to tear tape. Also works as an underlayment for Thor™ Tape.
22057B White 2,5 cm x 5,4 m (48/cs)	 24058B White 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	 26059B White 7,6 cm x 5,4 m (16/cs) 	
24258B Black 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	 26259B Black 7,6 cm x 5,4 m (16/cs) 
24158 Grey 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	 24160 Orange 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs) 	 24358 Beige 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	
24458B Blue 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs) 	 24558B Red 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	 24658B Pink 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	
24758B Gold 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	 24858B Green 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs)	 24958B Purple 5 cm x 5,4 m (24/cs) 

MLastic® Tape
Lightweight cohesive stretch tape. 
130612 Beige 5 cm x 4,5 m 24/cs  
130613 Beige 7,6 cm x 4,5 m 16/cs

Recoil™ Tape
Highly elastic, high-recovery, super-thin and water-resistant cohesive tape.
29010 White 2,5 cm x 3,6 m (10/cs)	 29310 Black 2,5 cm x 3,6 m (10/cs)  
29020 White 5 cm x 3,6 m (10/cs) 	 29320 Black 5 cm x 3,6 m (10/cs)  
29035 White 8,8 cm x 3,6 m (10/cs) 

COHESIVE TAPE - BULK TAPE
Stays in place while only sticking to itself, not to the skin while providing support and compression to body parts. Can be used to secure 
pads, bandages, cold packs and more. There are rigid cohesives that are used in similar applications as rigid adhesives, and elastic 
cohesive used in similar applications as adhesive elastics.

Thor™ Tape Recoil™ Tape Tapewrap® Premium Tapewrap® Premium 
Team Colors MLastic®Tape

Size/Case 3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 32 rolls
2,5 cm x 3,6 m / 10 rolls
5 cm x 3,6 m / 10 rolls

8,8 cm x 3,6 m / 10 rolls

2,5 cm x 4,5 m / 48 rolls
5 cm x 4,5 m / 24 rolls

7,6 cm x 4,5 m / 16 rolls

5 cm x 4,5 m / 24 rolls
7,6 cm x 4,5 m / 16 rolls

5 cm x 4,5 m / 24 rolls
7,6 cm x 4,5 m / 16 rolls

Fabric Polyester, Cellulose Thermoplastic Polyurethane Viscose, Polyamide/Elastane Cotton/Elastane 100% Cotton

Water Resistant   
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex 
Edge Style Straight Straight Straight Straight Straight

Made in the USA

Colors Available

SOLD IN 
CASES

TEAM
 TAPES

7



Retail Tapes p.13-20

KINESIOLOGY TAPE - BULK TAPE
Kinesiology Tape 
Continuous Rolls

Size/Case 5 cm x 5 m / 6 rolls
5 cm x 30 m / 1 roll

Fabric Cotton, Polyurethane, Woven

Water Resistant 
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex 
Edge Style Straight

Made in the USA

Kinesiology Tape Continuous Rolls 
Helps restore function to injured, sore or weak muscles and joints. Features a revolutionary wave pattern adhesive that moves with your skin and muscles  
as you heal.
27467 Beige 5 cm x 5 m Rolls 6/tray	  
28147 Black 5 cm x 5 m Rolls 6/tray 
28277 Pink 5 cm x 5 m Rolls 6/tray 	  
27367 Blue 5 cm x 5 m Rolls 6/tray 

27634 Beige 5 cm x 30 m	  
27631 Black 5 cm x 30 m 
27633 Pink 5 cm x 30 m	  
27632 Blue 5 cm x 30 m 

Continuous Rolls

30M Continuous Rolls

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE88



Retail Tapes p.13-20

SPECIALTY TAPES - BULK TAPE
ProStrips® PFTape® PTape®

Size/Case

5 cm x 12,7 cm / 24 strips
10,1 cm x 20,3 cm / 24 strips

5 cm x 9,1 m  / 1 roll
10,1 cm x 9,1 m / 1 roll
15,2 cm x 9,1 m / 1 roll

REG / 56 apps
XL / 56 apps

3,8 cm x 13,7 m / 30 rolls

Fabric Polyester Spunlace Woven Rayon Rayon

Water Resistant  
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex   
Edge Style Straight Straight Serrated

Made in the USA  

ProStrips®
Easy to use pressure-sensitive adhesive mesh that 
helps protect against abrasions, turf burns, blisters 
and calluses. Great for racquet sports.  
Works well with PTape®
010952 5 cm x 12,7 cm Pre-Cut 
010954 10,1 cm x 20,3 cm Pre-Cut 
010962 5 cm x 9,1 m Roll 	  
010964 10,1 cm x 9,1 m Roll	 
010966 15,2 cm x 9,1 m Roll 

PFTape®
PFTape® System for Plantar Fasciitis is a patented 
Mueller exclusive rigid tape used for treating heel 
and arch pain.
25337 Beige REG 56/box  
27337 Beige LG 56/box 

PTape®
Rigid strapping tape that works great with 
ProStrips® for patellofemoral/McConnell taping 
methods.
21546 Beige 3,8 cm x 13,7 m 30/cs (5 inner boxes of 6) 

SOLD IN 
CASES

TEAM
 TAPES

9



Retail Tapes p.13-20

MWrap®
Pre-taping foam underwrap helps protect the skin from tape.
130701 Natural 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (12/cs)	 130702 Natural 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs)    
130704 Big Red 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs)	 130705 Big Green 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 
130706 Big Gold 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 	 130707 Big Black 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 
130708 Big Blue 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs)	 130709 Big Orange 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 
130712 Big Purple 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs)	 130713 Big Maroon 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 
130714 Big Pink 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs)	 130715 Big Lime Green 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 	
130719 Big Aqua 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 	 130721 Big Navy 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs)	
130722 Big Sunburst 6,9 cm x 27,4 m Roll (48/cs) 

Elastic Bandage
High quality cotton and elastic for support and compression.
050101 Beige 5 cm x 4,5 m Roll 10/cs	 050102 Beige 7,6 cm x 4,5 m Roll 10/cs  
050103 Beige 10,1 cm x 4,5 m Roll 10/cs	 050104 Beige 15,2 cm x 4,5 m Roll 10/cs 

UNDERWRAP & WRAPS - BULK SOLD IN 
CASES

Colors Available

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE1010



Retail Tapes p.13-20

ALEX 
MORGAN
2015 World Cup Champion and 
Gold Medal Olympian Chooses 
Mueller MWrap®

Mueller MWrap®  
A pre-taping foam underwrap 
helps protect the skin from tape 
or can be used to hold hair out 
of your eyes during game play.

TEAM
 TAPES

11



TAPING ACCESSORIES

1

5

2

4

6

3

TAPING SCISSORS 
1. Bandage Scissors Features an angled blade with blunt 	
	 ends for quick removal of bandages, tape and more  
	 020301 one scissors   

2. Bandage Shears Features paramedic-grade  
	 stainless-steel construction to cut through straps, padding, 	
	 clothing and tape  
	 020302 one shears   

3. Emergency Shears Features pointed high-carbon steel 	
	 blades sharp enough to cut off face masks  
	 020351 one shears    

4. M Cutter™ Safely slice through stiff athletic tape and wraps 
	 100201 one cutter 12/cs  	 100202 replacement blades 10/pk    

5. Economy Tape Cutter  Make removing MTape® or other 	
	 athletic tape easy 
	 200201 one cutter 24/cs	 200301 replacement blades 10/pk 

6. Kinesiology Scissors  Ideal for precise cutting of kinesiology 	
	 tape without fraying the edges 
	 020328 one scissors

1. Tuffner® Pre-Tape Spray Easy to use tape adherent that helps tape and wraps stay in place better and longer   
	 200901N 113 g aerosol spray 12/cs 	 200902N 283 g aerosol spray 12/cs

2. Quick Drying Adherent Spray A colorless tape adherent applied to skin before taping  
	 170201 113 g aerosol spray 12/cs	 170202 283 g aerosol spray 12/cs

3. M Tac™ A non-aerosol pre-tape spray that helps MTape® and MWrap® stick better   
	 131301N 237 g pump spray 12/cs	

4. Tape & Tuffner® Remover Removes pre-tape spray and adhesive particles from skin, countertops and taping benches   
	 200500 113 g pump citius spray 12/cs	 200115 283 g aerosol spray 12/cs 
	 200103 1 liter 12/cs	 200104 1 gallon

5. Heel & Lace Pads Thin layer of foam to help reduce friction inside shoes, works great with lubricating ointment
	 080201 7,6 cm x 10,1 cm pre-cut pads 0.4 cm thick 1,000 count	
	 080202 7,6 cm x 7,6 cm perforated pads 0,1 cm thick 2,000 count with dispenser 

6. Lube In A Tube™ Patent-pending delivery method for lubricating ointment starter kit includes: 2 225 g tubes of lubricating ointment, 2 adapter tips, 1 applicator gun
 	 31022 starter kit		  32022 refill case 12/cs

1 2

3

4

5

6

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE1212



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

 RETAIL 
TAPES

RETAIL TAPES

13



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

Sport Tape
Versatile tape that can be used for taping a variety 
of sporting equipment.
430114 White 2,5 cm x 9,1 m 12/cs	  
430116 Black 2,5 cm x 9,1 m 12/cs 

Euro Grip Tape
Ideal for climbing and other athletic activities.
25957 White 3,8 m x 11,4 m 

Euro Tape
Athletic tape with strong adhesive made especially 
for European taping techniques.
430595 White 3,8 m x 11,4 m 

MTape®
Among the most popular tapes in the world, MTape® is Mueller’s flagship tape.
430105 White 3,8 cm x 13,7 m	 430820 Royal Blue 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430821 Forest Green 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430822 Scarlet 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	  
430823 Gold 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430824 Black 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430825 Orange 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430826 Purple 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	  
430827 Beige 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430828 Maroon 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430829 Gray 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430830 Pink 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	  
430831 Navy 3,8 cm x 9,1 m	 430833 Lime Green 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 
28017 White 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack 	 28046 Black 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack 	 28006 Royal Blue 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack	 28016 Forest Green 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack 
28026 Scarlet 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack	 28036 Gold 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack	 28056 Orange 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack	 28066 Purple 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack  
28076 Beige 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack	 28086 Maroon 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack 	 28096 Gray 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack	 28106 Pink 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pac 
28116 Navy 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack   	 28126 Lime Green 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 2-Pack
430607 White 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 4-Pack 	 430101 White 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 6-Pack     	 430102 Black 3,8 cm x 9,1 m 6-Pack  

MTape® MTape®  
Team Colors Sport Tape  Euro Grip Tape

Size/Case
3,8 m x 9,1 m
3,8 m x 11,4 m
3,8 m x 13,7 m

3,8 m x 9,1 m 3,8 m x 13,7 m 3,8 m x 11,4 m

Fabric Cotton Blend Cotton Blend 50/50 Poly Cotton Blend, Woven 50/50 Poly Cotton Blend, Woven

non-porous non-porous non-porous porous

Water Resistant 
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex  
Edge Style Straight Straight Straight Serrated

Made in the USA

RIGID ADHESIVE TAPE - RETAIL TAPE
Traditional approach to providing support to joints and body parts, be it for injury prevention or injury management.  Used when there 
is a need to restrict the range of motion of a given joint. Proper taping techniques can aid in the treatment of a wide range of painful 
musculoskeletal conditions such as lateral epicondylitis (tennis elbow), plantar fasciitis, osteoarthritis, anterior knee pain, patellofemoral pain 
syndrome, and shoulder impingement syndrome. Most common is a rigid ankle taping technique that helps improve joint position sense.

Colors Available

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE1414



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

ELASTIC ADHESIVE TAPE - RETAIL TAPE
Used when there is a need to help provide adjustable compression and support in the treatment of musculoskeletal injuries such as sprains, 
strains, dislocations, fractions and conditions such as arthritis. Ideal for holding items such as cold packs, padding or splints in place.

Spatting Tape™
Used for spatting shoes to help secure cleats or cover logos.
430641 White 5 cm x 6,8 m	 430643 Black 5 cm x 6,8 m 
430644 Pink 5 cm x 6,8 m 

Tear Tape™ Tape
A durable, high quality elastic tape with adhesive backing.
430626 White 3,8 cm x 6,8 m 

Golfer’s Tape
A stretchy, conforming elastic tape that helps protect golfer’s fingers 
430631 White 2,5 cm x 4,5 m

Spatting Tape Tear Tape™ Golfers Tape

Size/Case 5 cm x 6,8 m 3,8 cm x 6,8 m 2,5 cm x 4,5 m

Fabric Cotton, Elastane Cotton, Lycra Stretch, Woven Cotton, Lycra Stretch, Woven

Water Resistant 
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex   
Edge Style Straight Straight Straight

Made in the USA   

Colors Available

RETAIL TAPES

15



EASYFIT®
 PRE-CUT 

KINESIOLOGY
TAPE

WAIST & BACK X

 
ARCH

CALF & ANKLE Y

SHOULDER
 NECK

HIGH VISIBILITY REFLECTIVE GRAPHICS

WEARABLE UP TO 5 DAYS

WAVE PATTERN ADHESIVE 

WATER RESISTANT

BREATHABLE MATERIALS

PRE-CUT PATTERNS FOR EASY APPLICATION 

HELPS RESTORE FUNCTION 
TO INJURED, SORE OR WEAK 

MUSCLES AND JOINTS



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

Kinesiology Pre-Cut I-Strips
Convenient individual strips featuring a proprietary wave pattern adhesive. 
20 Pre-Cut I-Strips 5 cm x 24,7 cm each 
23817 Black 	 23827 Pink	 23837 Blue	 23847 Beige	
23857 Red	 23867 Orange	 23897 Sunburst 	 23917 Gray Camo	
23937 Pink Camo	 23947 Green Camo	 23957 Stars & Stripes 

EasyFit® Kinesiology 
Custom shaped kinesiology tape with a proprietary wave pattern adhesive.  
3 Pre-Cut Applications:  
23581 Neck	 23582 Arch	 23583 Calf & Ankle 	 23584 Knee	
23585 Waist & Back	 23586 Shoulder 
6 Pre-Cut Applications:  
23587 X Pattern	 23588 Y Pattern 

KINESIOLOGY TAPES - RETAIL TAPE
Kinesiology  

Pre-Cut I-Strips
Kinesiology  
EasyFit®

Size/Case 5 cm x 24,7 cm / 20 strips N/A

Fabric Cotton, Polyurethane, Woven Cotton, Polyurethane, Woven

Water Resistant  
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex  
Edge Style Straight Straight

Made in the USA

WAIST & BACK X
 

ARCH CALF & ANKLE YSHOULDER
 NECK KNEE

RETAIL TAPES

17



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

Sports Wrap
Can be used as an alternative to prewrap, compression wraps, wound care and fixation bandages.
430613A White 7,6 cm x 5,4 m	 26257 Black 7,6 cm x 5,4 m	 21124 Black 5 cm x 5,4 m	 21134 Pink 5 cm x 5,4 m		 21144 White 5 cm x 5,4 m	  
21154 Blue 5 cm x 5,4 m	 21164 Red 5 cm x 5,4 m	 21174 Purple 5 cm x 5,4 m	 21184 Orange 5 cm x 5,4 m	 21194 Gold 5 cm x 5,4 m	
21224 Green 5 cm x 5,4 m 

COHESIVE TAPE - RETAIL TAPE
Stays in place while only sticking to itself, not to the skin while providing support and compression to body parts. Can be used to secure 
pads, bandages, cold packs and more. There are rigid cohesive that are used in similar applications as rigid adhesives, and elastic 
cohesive used in similar applications as adhesive elastics.

Sports Wrap Sports Wrap 
Team Colors

Size/Case 7,6 cm x 5,4 m 5 cm x 5,4 m

Fabric Cotton, Elastane Cotton, Elastane

Water Resistant

Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex

Edge Style Straight Straight

Made in the USA

Colors Available

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE1818



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

ProStrips®
Pressure-sensitive adhesive mesh that helps 
protect against abrasions, turf burns, blisters and 
calluses. Works well with PTape®.  
410954 10,1 cm x 20,3 cm Pre-Cut	  
21962 1,2 cm x 9,1 m roll   
21961 Display: includes 10 -1,2 cm x 9,1 m rolls 
21960 Display Refill: 10 - 1,2 cm x 9,1 m rolls 

PFTape®
Patented Mueller exclusive rigid tape used for 
treating heel and arch pain.
26337 Beige 7-Count REG 36/cs 

PTape®
Rigid strapping tape that works great with 
ProStrips® for patellofemoral/McConnell taping 
methods.
430546 Beige 3,8 m x 13,7 m 12/cs 

SPECIALTY TAPES - RETAIL TAPE
ProStrips® 

Abrasion PFTape® PTape® 
Rigid Strapping

Size/Case 10,1 cm x 20,3 cm 
1,2 cm x 9,1 m roll 

REG / 7 apps 3,8 m x 13,7 m

Fabric Polyester Spunlace Woven Rayon Rayon

Water Resistant  
Not Made With 
Natural Rubber Latex   
Edge Style Straight Straight Serrated

Made in the USA  

RETAIL TAPES

19



Team (bulk) Tapes p.4-11

MWrap®
Pre-taping foam underwrap helps protect the skin from tape.
430702 Gold 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430704 Red 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430705 Green 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs 
430706 Natural 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430707 Black 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430708 Blue 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs 
430709 Orange 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430712 Purple 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430713 Maroon 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs 
430714 Pink 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430715 Sky Blue 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430717 Lime Green 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs 
430718 White 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430719 Aqua 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs	 430721 Navy 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs 
430722 Sunburst 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 12/cs
27017 Gold 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack	 27027 Red 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	 27037 Green 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 
27047 Natural 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	 27057 Black 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	 27067 Blue 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 
27077 Orange 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack	 27087 Purple 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	 27107 Maroon 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 
27097 Pink 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	 27117 Sky Blue 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack	 27127 Lime Green 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 
27137 White 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	 27167 Aqua 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack	 27147 Navy 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 	
27157 Sunburst 6,9 cm x 19,5 m 2-Pack 

Elastic Bandage
High quality cotton and elastic for support and 
compression.
350101 Beige 5 cm x 1,6 m 12/cs 
350102 Beige 7,6 cm x 1,6 m 12/cs 
350103 Beige 10,1 cm x 1,6 m 12/cs 
350104 Beige 15,2 cm x 1,6 m 12/cs 

Wonder Wrap™
An elastic and nylon wrap that offers firm,  
long-term support.
4590 Beige 7,6 cm x 70 cm S/M 
4591 Beige 7,6 cm x 1,3 m L/XL  

Tape Kit
Supplies for basic taping applications.
430125 Kit Includes: 2 rolls tape, 1 roll MWrap® 12/cs 

Taping Kit
Supplies for most taping applications
430645 Kit Includes: 3 rolls tape, 1 roll MWrap®,  
1 roll Tear Tape™, tape cutter, instructions 12/cs 

WRAPS & TAPING KITS - RETAIL

Colors Available

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE2020



ATHLETIC 
TRAINER 

KITS

ATHLETIC TRAINER KITS

21



1. Medi Kit™ MULE
	 13019 Black one bag

2. Medi Kit™ Omni
 	 13013 Black one bag 
 	 13014 Hi Viz Yellow one bag

3. Medi Kit™ G2 AT Briefcase
	 13012 Black one bag

4. Medi Kit™ V.E.R.S.A
	 13018 Black one bag

5. Medi Kit™ First In
	 13015 Black one bag 
	 13016 Hi Viz Yellow one bag 
	 13017 Red one bag

6. Medi Kit™ PPE Pro Pack
	 13005 Black one bag 
	 13006 Hi Viz Yellow one bag 
	 13007 Red one bag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

7. Medi Kit™ X2 Fill Pak Module
	 13011 Black one bag

8. Medi Kit™ Fill Pak Module
	 13008 Black one bag 
	 13009 Hi Viz Yellow one bag 
	 13010 Red one bag

9. MERET™ Deep Stuff Pocket
	 13900 Black one pocket: 8" x 8" x 2"

10. MERET™ Adjustable Slider Divider
	 13100 Black one divider: 5" x 3" up to 5" x 5.5"

UNLIMITED
CONFIGURABILITY
Introducing Mueller’s extended premium line of Athletic 
Trainer Kits, giving you the power to customize: swap, shift, 
configure and reconfigure your Kit just the way you need it.

Mueller® has teamed up with one of the industry leaders in first aid bags and is 
honored to offer a premium line of athletic trainers’ bags to meet your every need. 
Mueller® by MERET™ is built for the professional - professionals that depend on 
rapidly and proficiently deploying athletic training supplies during crucial moments.  
Mueller® by Meret™ products will function for a lifetime under the MERET for Life 
(M4L) Warranty Policy. 

Mueller® by Meret™ is built for you, by you.

Visit muellersportsmed.com for more information

9 10

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE2222



1. Mueller Hero® Utility 
	 includes: M1 Clear Pocket 5 x 10 (1 ea) 
	 19111 one bag

2. Mueller Hero® Scout
	 19922 one bag 

3. Mueller Hero® Protege 
	 includes: M2 Clear Pocket 10 x 10 (1 ea)
	 19118 one bag 

4. Mueller Hero® Response 
	 includes: M2 Clear Pocket 10 x 10 (1 ea)
	 19119 one bag 

5. Mueller Hero® Perfect 
	 includes: L2 Divider 10 x 10 (2 ea); L2 Divider 5 x 10 (2 ea); M2 Mesh 	
	 Pocket 10 x 10 (2 ea); Tie Down Strap (4 ea); Rain Fly (1 ea)
	 19114 one bag

6. Mueller Hero® Unsung 
	 includes: L1 Divider 5 x 5 (2 ea); L1 Divider 10 x 5 (2 ea); M2 Mesh Pocket  
	 10 x 10 (1 ea); M1 Clear Folded Pocket (1 ea)
	 19113 one bag

7. Mueller Hero® Epic 
	 includes: L2 Divider 10 x 10 (2 ea); L2 Divider 15 x 10 (2 ea);  
	 M2 Mesh Pocket 10 x 10 (1 ea.); M2 Clear Pocket 10 x 10 (2 ea); 
	 Tie Down Strap (4 ea); Rain Fly (1 ea)
	 19115 one bag

8. Mueller Hero® Titan 
	 includes: L2 Divider 10 x 10 (2 ea); L2 Divider 15 x 10 (2 ea);  
	 M2 Mesh Pocket 10 x 10 (1 ea); M2 Clear Pocket 10 x 10 (2 ea);  
	 Tie Down Strap (4 ea); Rain Fly (1 ea)
	 19116 one bag 

1

2

3

8

7

4
5

6 
(front & back)

MUELLER HERO® KITS
Mueller® Hero® Athletic Trainer kits are customizable with interchangeable accessories. The kits are made with a rugged 
lightweight nylon exterior with reflective piping for increased visibility in low light. The panels are water-resistant where it is 
needed the most. A fully-open design lets you unzip bags completely for easy packing and unpacking of your gear. The premium 
zippers, handles and pockets are built to last; and we back these kits with a one year warranty.

Your possibilities are endless with the customizing options of the  
Mueller® Hero® Athletic Trainer Kits!

ATHLETIC TRAINER KITS

23



MUELLER HERO® KIT ACCESSORIES 
1. Mueller Hero® L1-5 Divider Kit 
	 includes: L1 Divider 13 cm x 13 cm (2 ea), L1 Divider 25 cm x 13 cm (2 ea) 
	 19551 one divider kit 

2. Mueller Hero® L2-10 Divider Kit 
	 includes: L2 Divider 25 cm x 25 cm (2 ea); L2 Divider 13 cm x 25 cm (2 ea) 
	 19552 one divider kit 

3. Mueller Hero® L2-10 Divider Kit 
	 includes: L2 Divider 25 cm x 25 cm (2 ea), L2 Divider 38 cm x 25 cm (2 ea) 
	 19553 one divider kit

4. Mueller Hero® M1-5 Zipper Pocket Kit 
	 includes: M1 Zipper clear Pocket 25 cm x 13 cm (2 ea) 
	 19443 one divider kit

5. Mueller Hero® M2-10 Clear Pocket Kit 
	 includes: M2 Clear Pocket 25 cm x 25 cm (2 ea)
	 19773 one pocket kit

6. Mueller Hero® M1-5 Clear Folded Pocket Kit 
	 includes: M1 Clear Folded Pocket 25 cm x 13 cm (2 ea) 
	 19330 one pocket kit

1 2 3 4

5 7

8 9 10 11

6

7. Mueller Hero® M2-10 Mesh Pocket Kit 
	 includes: M2 Mesh Pocket 25 cm x 25 cm (2 ea) 
	 19772 one pocket kit  

8. Mueller Hero® M2-10 Folded Clear Bandage Pocket Kit 
	 includes: M2-10 Folded Clear Bandage Pocket 38 cm x 25 cm (2 ea) 
	 19220 one pocket kit (19220) 

9. Mueller Hero® Tie Down Strap Kit 
	 includes: Tie Down Strap (4 ea) 
	 19010 one strap kit 

10. Mueller Hero® M2-10 Cartridge Kit 
	 includes: M2 Cartridge 25 cm x 25 cm (2 ea)
	 19990 one cartridge kit  

11. Mueller Hero® M1-10 Cartridge Kit 
	 includes: M1 Cartridge 25 cm x 13 cm (2 ea)
	 19660 one cartridge kit

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE2424



Tape Tote
200351 one tote - sold empty

Refill Kit & Soft Kits
12750 refill kit  CONTENTS:
1 - All Purpose Support Wrap
1 - Roll of MTape® 3,8 cm x 9,1 m
2 - Rolls of MWrap®
1 - Mueller KOLD® Instant Cold Pack
1 - Self Adhering Bandage 7,6 cm roll         
1 - Elastic Bandage 7,6 cm roll 
1 - Tape Tote 

Sling Bag 
16017 one bag - sold empty

Fanny Pack
200728 one bag - sold empty 

Tape Roll Holder 
16137 one holder - sold empty

1 - 85 g tube Lubricating Ointment
1 - M Cutter™
1 - 118 mL Tape & Tuffner® Remover Spray 
1 - 118 mL Tuffner® Pre-Tape Spray  
3 - pair Nitrile Gloves
1 - 2,5 cm TapeWrap® roll

ATHLETIC TRAINER KITS

25



COLD/HOT 
THERAPY

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE2626



Mueller Kold® Instant Cold Pack
Activates instantly for fast response to an injury
030102 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm 16-Packs (team)
330102 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm 1-Pack 12/cs (retail-clam) 
35507 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm 2-Pack (retail-clam)

Fabric Cold/Hot Pack - Reusable
Soft reusable application of cold or heat therapy
36390 30,4 cm x 19,8 cm 1-Pack (retail-clam)

Cold/Hot Pack - Reusable
Soft gel pack can be used for both hot and cold 
therapy
030104 small 12 cm x 15,2 cm 12-Pack (team)
030105 regular 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm 12-Pack (team)
030109 therapist 15 m x 35,5 cm  1-Pack (team) 
330104 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm 1-Pack (retail-clam) 

Reusable Ice Bag
unique design won’t drip or leak
6621ML 22,8 cm Ice Bag (retail - box)

Beaded Hot/Cold Pack - Reusable
Gel beads allow therapy pack to conform to the 
contours of your body
32551 Blue 6-Pack (retail)
32561ML Pink 6-Pack (retail)
32557 Blue 1-Pack (retail-clam) 
6544ML Display includes: 6 Blue, 6 Pink 

Flexible Cold/Hot Therapy Pads - Reusable
Unique product that can be used hot or cold 
030302 one roll w/dispenser 115,2 cm x 71,1 cm (team)

Disposable Bag & Dispenser
For quick cold therapy
030801 25,4 cm x 45,7 cm bag 1,500 Bag-Roll (team) 
030851 dispenser (team)

EZ-Wrap
Easy to use, hold cold packs and pads securely in 
place
050304 EZ-Wrap Roll 10,1 cm x 304,8 m  
	 with handle 6/cs (team)

Coolant Cold Spray
Cools skin fast and helps relieve swelling 
030203EU 99,2 g aerosol spray 12/cs (team) 
030202EU 255,1 g aerosol spray 12/cs (team)  

COLD/HOT THERAPY

COLD/HOT THERAPY

27



Elastic Cold/Hot Wrap
Helps hold cold/hot pack in place
330112 one wrap, one 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm cold/hot pack 	
	 (retail-clam)

Cold/Hot Therapy Wrap
Adjustable straps help hold pack in place 
330121 one wrap, 2 - 12 cm x 15,2 cm cold/hot pack 	
	 (retail-clam) 
330122 one wrap, 1 - 15,2 cm x 22,8 cm cold/hot pack 	
	 (retail-clam) 

Ice Bag Wrap
Easy to adjust to treat multiple areas
230676 one wrap, 22,8 cm reusable ice bag (retail-clam) 

Gel Brace, Cold Therapy
Provides cold therapy while supporting the ankle 
4556 OSFM (retail-clam)

Mueller Kold Towel
Unique super-evaporating PVA material to help keep you cool 
31117 Blue 43 cm x 30 cm (retail) 
32117 Blue 43 cm x 66 cm (retail) 
33117 Pink 43 cm x 66 cm (retail) 
34117 Kiwi 43 cm x 66 cm (retail) 
30291 Blue XL 132 cm x 81 m (retail) 

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE2828



SPORT 
ACCESSORIES

SPORT ACCESSORIES

29



No Glare® Glare-Reducing Stick
Black paste applied to your cheekbone for glare 
protection
140403A 18,4 g stick 24/cs (team) 
140413 4,25 g stick 32-ct container (team) 
440403A 18,4 g stick 12/cs (retail-blister) 

No Glare® Glare-Reducing Strips
81617 pink strips 12/pk (retail-blister) 

Foam Rubber, Adhesive Back
Open cell foam rubber 
060251 15,2 cm x 2,2 m roll 0,3 cm thick  
060252 15,2 cm x 2,2 m roll 0,6 cm thick  
060271 variety pack:  
	 4 - 15,2 cm x 30,4 cm 0,3 cm thick 
	 4 - 15,2 cm x 30,4 cm 0,3 cm thick

Felt
Quality felt for extra cushion or added protection 
060101 22,8 cm x 91,4 cm 0,9 cm thick sheet 
Adhesive Backed: 
060151 15,2 cm x 2,2 m roll 0,3 cm thick 
060152 15,2 cm x 2,2 m roll 0,6 cm thick 
060161 variety pack:  
	 4 - 15,2 cm x 30,4 cm 0,3 cm thick 
	 4 - 15,2 cm x 30,4 cm 0,4 m thick

Dermal Pads
Shock absorber for tender skin areas and bruises
040401 10,1 cm square 0,3 cm thick 12/cs 
040402 10,1 cm square 1,2 cm thick 6/cs

More Skin®
Hydrogel that provides moisture to help promote 
healing 
131411E 2,5 cm square 75/foil bag 
131412E 7,6 cm circle 25/foil bag 
131404E 30,4 cm x 30,4 cm sheet   

Blister Pads
Thin, flexible, pressure sensitive adhesive foam 
pads 
20257 4,4 cm x 6,96 cm foam pads 25/bag  
200723 4,4 cm x 6,96 cm foam pads 5/pack
     

Blister Kit
All the essentials to care for blisters, calluses, 
abrasions, etc.  
includes: 11 foam pressure oval pads, 11 foam pressure donut 
pads, 1 foam pressure sheet, 6 More Skin® hydrogel pads, 6 
small adhesive mesh, 1 large adhesive mesh

200724 one kit 

Adhesive Mesh
Synthetic fiber with adhesive backing 
010901 15,2 cm x 25,4 cm sheet 15/pack

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE3030



Nasal Sponges
Individually wrapped, fiber free sponges 
absorb blood to control bleeding 
191202 5-Pack (team)
191201 25-Pack Jar (team)

Cotton Nasal Plugs
Made of soft, non linting, 100% 
virgin cotton to help control common 
nosebleeds 
191221 300-Pack (team)

Magic Grip
When applied to hands or gloves, it 
repels water and sweat 
130201 85 g aerosol spray 12/cs (team)   
430201 85 g aerosol spray (retail-blister)

Stickum™ Spray
Spray for hands and equipment to help 
improve grip 
190701 113 g aerosol spray 12/cs (team)
490701 113 g aerosol spray (retail-blister)

Stickum™ Paste
Designed as a paste to stay on 
athletes’ fingers longer
190801 113 g jar (team)

Stickum™ Grip Powder
Contains rosin in a convenient 
powder form 
490751 35,4 g shaker (retail)

Rosin Blend
Use on hands or soles of your shoes 
to improve traction
180201A 113 g shaker (team)

Foot Powder
Helps absorb moisture, keeping your 
feet dry while reducing friction 
060301N 1113 g shaker 12/cs (team)
    

Ball Cleaner
Liquid cleaner used to clean 
basketballs and footballs 
020201 1 quart bottle 12/cs (team)

Athletic Chalk
Magnesium carbonate in powdered or 
solid block form 
070502 56 g shaker 24/cs (team) 
070501 8 - 56 g bars (team)   
370502  56 g shaker (retail-blister) 

B Sharp™
Liquid cleaner for cleaning soles of 
basketball shoes 
020101 1 quart bottle 12/cs (team)

SPORT ACCESSORIES

31



Gloves and Dispenser
Helps protect your hands from messy clean up
070312 medium nitrile gloves 100/box (team) 
070313 large nitrile gloves 100/box (team)
070351 glove dispenser with 6 large nitrile gloves (team)

Quart Water Bottle Carrier
Collapsible heavy-duty plastic design for durability 
919000 red - holds 6 quart bottles 
919111 black - holds 6 quart bottles 

Quart Water Bottle
Heavyweight, long-lasting BPA free plastic water bottle with easy grip 
919129M natural with white straw cap - red logo  	
919129MB natural with white straw cap - black logo   
919339M natural with sure shot squeeze cap - red cap & logo 	
919369MB natural with sure shot squeeze cap - black cap & logo
customized private label bottles available, call 800-356-9522 for details

Lube Stick™ For Runners
Provides a barrier between the skin and shoes, 
pads and equipment
120205N 63,7 g stick 12/cs (team)
420206N 17 g stick (retail)

Lubricating Ointment
Non-friction ointment containing lanolin 
120201N 85 g tube 12/cs (team) 
120202N 0,4 kg jar 12/cs (team) 
120203N 2,2 kg jar 6/cs (team) 
120204N 11,3 kg drum (team)

Petroleum Jelly 
Classic lubricant for friction prone areas  
160201 0,4 kg jar 12/cs (team) 
160202 2,2 kg 6/cs (team) 
160203 11,3 kg drum (team)

Massage Lotion
Emollient formula provides smooth glide  
130801 473 mL bottle 12/cs (team) 
130803 1 gallon w/pump top (team)  

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE3232



ATHLETE 
PROTECTION

ATHLETE PROTECTION

33



ATHLETE PROTECTION

Diamond Pad Extended Knee
High-impact diamond padding technology for  
your knee
58200-58205 Black XS-XXL (retail-bagged)
(sizing: K1)   
  

M5 Elite Knee Pads
Coated for impact protection and longevity.
53440-53445  Pair Black XS-XXL (retail-bagged)
(sizing: K1)     

M3 Advanced Knee Pads
Extra length with a three pad system for enhanced 
flexibility, fit and protection.
53220-53225  Pair Black XS-XXL (retail-bagged)
(sizing: K1)   
  

M2 Universal Knee Pads
Three pad system for enhanced flexibility, fit and 
protection.
53110-53115  Pair Black XS-XXL (retail-bagged)
(sizing: K1)   
  

M1 Standard Knee Pads
Lightweight contour design for comfortable fit
53660-53665  Pair Black XS-XXL (retail-bagged)
(sizing: K1)   
  

M4 Pro Knee Pads
1/2” closed cell foam for the highest level of shock absorption.
53550-53555  Pair Black XS-XXL (retail-bagged)
(sizing: K1)     

Diamond Pad Elbow Sleeve 
High-impact diamond padding technology for  
your elbow 
75701-75704 Black SM-XL (retail-bagged)
75711-75714 White SM-XL (retail-bagged) 
(sizing: E10) 

Padded Elbow Sleeve
Unique buttress style pad and contour design for 
flexible protection 
417S/M Black SM/MD (retail-clam) 
417L/XL Black LG/XL (retail-clam)
417-2X/3X Black XXL-3XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: E11)  

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE3434



Strapguard™
Strapguard Mouthguard helps reduce 
the risk of dental injury during the 
toughest of sports with a strap to hold 
secure to your facemask easily
131007  Clear 	 131013  Gold	
131015  Red 	 131016  Kelly Green	
131017  Roayl Blue 	 131018  Black 
131031  Navy Blue 	 131032  White	
131033  Maroon	 131034  Purple 	
131035  Orange	 131036  Forest 	
131037  Pink
  

Muellerguard™
Muellerguard Mouthguard helps 
reduce the risk of dental injury during 
the toughest of sports
131005  Clear 	 131024  Kelly Green	
131025  Red 	 131027  Royal Blue	
131028  Black 	 131029  Gold 
131041  Navy Blue 	 131042  White	
131043  Maroon	 131044  Purple 	
131045  Orange	 131046  Forest 	
131047  Pink
  

Lip & Mouthguard
Lip & Mouthguard helps provide 
protection to your mouth during 
contact sports 
431019 Black OSFM 

Youth Mouthguards
Designed to help protect youths’ 
mouth during contact sports 
131020 youth with strap  
131030 youth without strap 

ATHLETE PROTECTION SIZING CHARTS
MEASURE AROUND KNEE
Standing with a slight bend in your 
knee, measure the circumference 
directly around the center of your 
knee.

K1 - Measure Around Knee
XS SM MD LG XL XXL 3XL

10"-12" 12"-14" 14"-16" 16"-18" 18"-20" 20"-22" 22"-24"

25-30 cm 30-35 cm 35-40 cm 40-45 cm 45-50 cm 50-55 cm 55-60 cm

E10 - Measure Around Elbow
SM REG LG XL

8"-11" 10"-13" 12"-15" 14"-17"

20.3-27.9 cm 25.4-33.0 cm 30.4-38.1 cm 35.5-43.2 cm

E11 - Measure Around Elbow
SM/MD LG/XL XXL/XXXL

7"-12" 12"-15" 15"-17"

17-30 cm 30-38 cm 38-43 cm

MEASURE AROUND ELBOW
With a slight bend in your elbow, 
measure the circumference 
directly around the center of your 
elbow. If ordering a pair, measure 
both elbows and find the average.

Face Guard
Helps protect against common impact related 
sport injuries
81457 1 guard with strap and padding (team-bagged) 
84457 1 guard with strap and padding (retail-clam)

ATHLETE PROTECTION

35



Flex Shield® With Support Brief
Provides protection and support
58210 Pee-Wee Regular (retail-clam) 
58211 Pee-Wee Large (retail-clam) 
(sizing: F2) 

Flex Shield® With Support Shorts
Provides protection and support
58310 Youth Regular (retail-clam)
58311 Youth Large (retail-clam) 
58410 Teen Regular (retail-clam) 
58411 Teen Large (retail-clam)  
58511-58515 Adult SM-XXL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: F2)

Flex Shield® With Supporter
Provides protection and support 
59410 Youth Regular (retail-clam) 
59411 Youth Large (retail-clam)  
59421 Teen Regular (retail-clam) 
59422 Teen Large (retail-clam)  
59401-59405 Adult SM-XXL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: F3)

Flex Shield® Flexible Protective Cup
designed with comfort in mind
56210 green pee-wee (retail-clam) 	 56211 blue youth (retail-clam)	 56202 red teen (retail-clam)	 56203 gray adult  (retail-clam)  
(sizing: F1) 

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE3636



Support Brief
Comfortable brief with breathable panels 
53810 white Pee-Wee Regular (retail-clam) 
53811 white Pee-Wee Large (retail-clam) 
(sizing: F2)  
  

Support Shorts
Comfortable support with breathable panels 
54710 black Youth Regular (retail-clam) 
54711 black Youth Large (retail-clam) 
54701-54705 black Adult SM-XXL (retail-clam)  
54910 white Youth Regular (retail-clam)
54911 white Youth Large (retail-clam)
55701-55705 white Adult SM-XXL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: F2)  
  

Athletic Supporter
Breathable moisture managed support pouch
51001-51005 white Adult SM-XXL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: F3) 
  

FLEXSHIELD® SIZING CHARTS

F2 - Measure Around Waist 
PEEWEE REG PEEWEE LG YTH REG YTH LG TEEN REG TEEN LG ADULT SM ADULT MD ADULT LG ADULT XL ADULT XXL

18"- 21" 21"-24" 24"-26" 26"-30" 26"-30" 30"-34" 26"-30" 30"-34" 34"-38" 38"-42" 42"-48"

46-53 cm 53-60 cm 55-66 cm 66-76 cm 66-76 cm 76-86 cm 66-76 cm 76-86 cm 86-96 cm 96-106 cm 106-121 cm

F3 - Measure Around Waist
YTH REG YTH LG TEEN  SM TEEN  MD ADULT SM ADULT MD ADULT LG ADULT XL ADULT XXL

24"-26" 26"-30" 26"-30" 30"-34" 26"-30" 30"-34" 34"-38" 38"-42" 42"-48"

55-66 cm 66-76 cm 66-76 cm 76-86 cm 66-76 cm 76-86 cm 86-96 cm 96-106 cm 106-121 cm

30 40 50 60 80 10 20  140  160  180  200  240+
3.0’
3.5’
4.0’
4.5’
5.0’
5.5’
6.0’
6.5’
HEIGHT 

(FT)

WEIGHT 
(LBS)

 
 

F1 - Based on Height & Weight

PeeWee

Youth

Teen

Adult

0 1

ATHLETE PROTECTION

37



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

ANKLE  
BRACES & 
SUPPORTS

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE3838



Anatomically Shaped  
& �Perforated Tongue
Better fit with heat & � 
moisture management

Figure 8 Strapping
Mimics traditional �taping 
techniques

Direct Injected ‘SpeedFit’ Lacing� 
MSM Exclusive
Significantly easier and faster on/off� 
Engineered eyelet placement enhances fit/function� 
Greater durability� 
Flat laces are less binding

360°� Comfort Band 
MSM Exclusive
Enhanced comfort  
Arch support

B3 Technology 
Breathable Ballistic Boot 
MSM Exclusive
Heat and moisture management� 
More efficient drying� 
Conforms to foot shape better

Seamless Sole
Better fit
Greater comfort 
More durable

Grip Treatment
Less slippage means more support

Low Profile
Comfortable fit inside 
performance footwear



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

ADVANCED ANKLE SUPPORTS
Constructed from nylon-vinyl material, these braces are semi-rigid. One of their best features is that you can tighten this brace 
according to your comfort level. What’s more, they’re more flexible than rigid braces.

The One® Ankle Brace 
Premium

Hg80® Premium Soft Ankle 
Brace w/Straps ATF®3 Ankle Brace Soft Ankle Brace w/Straps

Sizes Available XXS-3XL SM-XXL XS-XXL XS-XL

Support Level Maximum Maximum Advanced Advanced

Not made with 
natural rubber 
latex

  

Antimicrobial 
Treatment*   

Metal Springs

Rigid Stays 
Lace Up Design    
Adjustable 
Straps   
Reflective 
Accents 

Hg80® Premium Soft Ankle Brace w/Straps
§ HydraCinn® high performance fabric 
§ Antimicrobial treatment 
49710-49715 Black XS-XXL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: A1)

The One® Ankle Brace Premium
§ Direct injected speed lace system 
§ Exclusive B³ body material for superior heat and moisture management 
48800, 48880-48884 Black XXS-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A1)

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MAXIMUMMAXIMUM

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE4040



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

ATF®3 Ankle Brace
§ Patented anterior talofibular ligament straps 
§ Low profile 
42374B Black XXL (team-bagged) 
42370-42374 Black XS-XXL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A1) 

Soft Ankle Brace w/Straps
§ Low cost, high performance lace up brace 
§ Strapping system replicates the support of tape 
42770-47774 Black XS-XL (team-bagged) 
41770-41774 Black XS-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A1) 

ADVANCEDADVANCED

ANKLE BRACES & SUPPORTS

41



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

WRAPAROUND ANKLE SUPPORTS
Wraparound ankle supports are a step up from a basic ankle support allowing you to customize the compression for your ankle that is 
comfortable to you. 

Adjustable Ankle 
Stabilizer

Adjustable Ankle 
Support

Mueller Green 
Adjustable Ankle 

Support

Ankle Support with 
Straps

Wraparound Ankle 
Support

Sizes Available OSFM OSFM OSFM OSFM OSFM

Support Level Advanced Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate/Basic

Not made with 
natural rubber 
latex

  

Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  

Rigid Stays 
Wraparound 
Design     
Adjustable 
Straps    

Adjustable Ankle Stabilizer
§ Easy on/off with adjustable compression and support 
§ Air mesh sole for heat and moisture management 
44547 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A5)

Adjustable Ankle Support
§ Seamless edges for low profile fit 
§ User adjustable compression 
4547 Black OSFM (retail-clam)	  
45478 Black SM/MD (retail-clam)	 45479 Black LG/XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A4) 

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

ADVANCED MODERATE

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE4242



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

Mueller Green Adjustable Ankle Support
§ Earth friendly recycled body materials (green inside liner) 
§ Antimicrobial treatment
86511ML Black OSFM (retail-box)
(sizing: A3) 

Wraparound Ankle Support
§ One size fits most wraparound design 
§ Lightweight for all day comfort
43637 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A2) 

Wraparound Ankle Support
§ One size fits most wrap design 
§ All day comfort
4541 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A2) 

Ankle Support with Straps
§ Fitted slip-on design for snug fit 
§ User adjustable compression
965SM-965XL Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: A1) 

BASIC

MODERATE

MODERATE

MODERATE

ANKLE BRACES & SUPPORTS

43



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

ANKLE SUPPORTS
These are the simplest type of ankle braces. They provide the least support for activities such as light jogging and walking. However, 
they are ineffective for intense activities, although they do help in reducing inflammation as the result of injuries.

OmniForce® Ankle Support A-700
§ Advanced 3D flat knit engineering 
§ Anatomical gel pads for comfort 
46611-46615 Black Left SM-XXL (team-bagged)  
46601-46605 Black Right SM-XXL (team-bagged)    
42591-42594 Black Left SM-XL (retail-clam) 
42581-42584 Black Right SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: A1) 
  

OmniForce® Ankle Support A-100
§ High value supportive compression 
§ Fits left or right 
44300B Black/Silver XS (team-bagged) 
44305B Black/Silver XXL (team-bagged)  
44301-44304 Black/Silver SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: A1)
 

OmniForce® Ankle 
Support A-700

OmniForce® Ankle 
Support A-100

Hg80®  
Ankle Support

Elastic  
Ankle Support Ankle Support Neoprene Ankle 

Support

Sizes Available XS-XXL XS-XL XS-XL SM-XL XS-XXL SM-XL

Support Level Moderate Basic Moderate Basic Moderate Moderate

Not made with 
natural rubber 
latex

   

Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  

Gel Pad  
Step-In Design      
Reflective 
Accents 
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

BASICMODERATE

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE4444



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

Hg80® Ankle Support
§ Lightweight & breathable materials 
§ Antimicrobial treatment
49910-49914 Black/Silver XS-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A1)
 

Ankle Support
§ Close-fitted design for swelling control 
§ High cut and open heel for enhanced comfort
41645B Black XXL (team-bagged)
41640-41644 Black XS-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: A1)

Neoprene Ankle Support
§ Fitted sleeve 
§ Helps control swelling 
964SM-964XL Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: A1)

Elastic Ankle Support
§ Fitted slip-on design that fits right or left 
§ Contoured fit 
47631-47634 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: A1)
 

BASIC

MODERATE MODERATE

MODERATE

ANKLE BRACES & SUPPORTS

45



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

RIGID ANKLE BRACES
These braces come in either stirrup or lace-up styles.  A stirrup brace, which provides the most protection, lets you move up and down 
while protecting your ankle from rolling either in or out. These braces are built of a rigid structure that contain plastic panels to protect 
your ankle from inversion and eversion. A gel or air filled cushion may be part of the brace to help provide comfort to injured ankle.

Hg80® Premium Hard Shell Ankle Brace Lite Ankle Brace Gel Brace, Cold Therapy

Sizes Available SM-XL OSFM OSFM

Support Level Maximum Advanced Maximum

Not made with 
natural rubber 
latex



Antimicrobial 
Treatment* 

Step-In Design   
Adjustable 
Straps   
Reflective 
Accents 

Hg80® Premium Hard Shell Ankle Brace
§ Easy on/off step-in design; no laces 
§ HydraCinn® high performance fabric 
49011-49014 Left SM-XL (retail-clam)	  
49021-49024 Right: SM-XL (retail-clam)   
(sizing: A1)
 

Lite Ankle Brace 
§ Hinged design aimed at injury prevention or treatment 
§ Single strap and easy on/off 
4552 Black OSFM (retail-clam)	 4554 White OSFM (retail-clam)
(sizing: A2)   

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

ADVANCEDMAXIMUM

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE4646



Sizing Information and Charts p.47

A1 - According to Shoe Size
XXS XS SM MD LG XL XXL XXXL

US MEN 4 - 5 6 - 7 7 - 9 9 - 11 11 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 17 17 - 19

US WOMEN 5 - 6 7 - 8 8 - 10 10 - 12 12 - 14 14 - 16 16 - 18 18 - 20

EURO 36 - 38 38 - 40 40 - 42 42 - 44 44 - 46 46 - 48 48 - 50 50 - 52

A4 - According to Shoe Size
OSFM SM/MD LG/XL

US MEN 5 - 13 4 - 7 7 - 13

US WOMEN 6 - 14 5.5 - 8.5 8.5 - 14.5

EURO 38 - 46 37 - 40 40 - 46

A2 - According to Shoe Size
ONE SIZE

US MEN 7 - 17

US WOMEN 8 - 18

EURO 40 - 50

A5 - According to Shoe Size
ONE SIZE

US MEN 3 - 13

US WOMEN 4 - 14

EURO 36 - 46

A3 - According to Shoe Size
ONE SIZE

US MEN 4.5-12

US WOMEN 6-14

EURO 38 - 40

ANKLE SIZING CHARTS

ACCORDING  
TO SHOE SIZE
Based off standard  
shoe sizing.

MEASURE AROUND ANKLE
Standing - measure the circumference 
around your ankle joint (ankle bone). 
Sitting - flex your foot, then measure 
the circumference around your ankle 
joint (ankle bone).

Gel Brace, Cold Therapy
§ Conforming air chambers 
§ Removeable gel pads may be frozen for cold therapy
4556 White OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: A2) 

MAXIMUM

ANKLE BRACES & SUPPORTS

47



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

KNEE  
BRACES & 
SUPPORTS

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE4848



Advanced 3D Flat Knit
Creates focused support zones, 
still allowing the product to 
stretch and maintain constant 
compression

Gel Buttress
Provides focused  
compression to your  
kneecap

Enhanced Length
Better fit and  
added comfort

Coiled Alloy Tensioners
Provides stabilization on both 
sides of the knee allowing full 
range of movement

Breathable Material
Moisture management  
fabric with superior softness  
and  comfort



Single axis and polycentric hinges were designed prior to 
research that measured the geometric characteristics of 
knee motion. All other hinges, regardless of misleading 
names like "multi-centric", are still simple single axis 
or double axis hinges which are proven to promote a 
mechanical mismatch that induces brace migration.

PATENTED 
TRIAXIAL

HINGE

U.S. PATENTS  4,573,455  4,844,057  4,726,362

COMPARISON OF BRACE HINGE DESIGN
The simplistic movement of single axis and polycentric hinges are 
incompatible with the complex motion generated by the knee.

SINGLE AXIS HINGE
Hinge design is fixed at the 
center pivot and exhibits no 
posterior displacement.

BIAXIAL HINGE
Two centers of rotation 
allow only minimal 
posterior displacement.

TRIAXIAL HINGE
The instant center is always 
posterior of the central axis and 
reproduces the near-normal 
posterior pathway of the knee

NEAR-NORMAL HINGE MOVEMENT
A functional knee brace must produce near-normal joint motion with 
minimal restrictions. These criteria may be obvious, but clearly many  
ACL braces fail to meet them.

SHIFT
The posterior shift of the instant center 
of the knee (I to II). The corresponding 
femur-tibial contact point.

DISPLACEMENT
Posterior displacement of the 
sphere centers on the femoral 
condyles.

HINGE BIOMECHANICS
Measurement in the posterior movement of the rotation center in all 
three types of hinges available are compared to that of a normal knee. 
Only Mueller’s Triaxial Hinge properly tracks the joint.

MILLIMETERS OF POSTERIOR MOVEMENT FROM 0° TO 120° OF FLEXION

SINGLE AXIS HINGE: 0 mm

BIAXIAL HINGE: 10 mm

TRIAXIAL HINGE: 15 mm

NORMAL KNEE: 16 mm

0 5 10 15 20

I II



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

PATENTED TRIAXIAL HINGE DUAL HINGE SPRINGS

THINGS TO CONSIDER WHEN CHOOSING A KNEE BRACE

1 WHAT TYPE OF KNEE BRACE DO I NEED?
Knee braces can be categorized into five types:  hinges, stabilizers/braces, supports, sleeves and straps. Hinged knee 
braces contain hinges which allow the knee to move in a way that is close to the knee’s natural motion for the most 
advanced support, while knee stabilizers/braces contain metal springs on both sides of the knee for advanced support. 
Knee supports can be adjustable and often wrap around the knee; both provide basic support along with warmth and 
compression, while knee sleeves are sized and can be slipped on over the knee. Basic knee straps can be used to help 
relieve various knee pains.

2 WHAT STYLE OF KNEE BRACE DO I WANT?
There are two basic styles of knee braces:  slip on and wraparound.  Slip on braces are slid onto the knee by placing 
your foot through the brace’s opening and pulling up.  This type of brace is sized, as the ideal fit is necessary for proper 
support.  Wraparound knee braces can be placed either in front of or behind the knee, depending on the type, and 
adjusted with the brace’s Velcro straps.

3 DO I WANT A KNEE BRACE WITH A CLOSED OR OPEN PATELLA? 
Knee braces are made with a closed patella for those who want their knee cap to receive the same compression 
and support provided to the rest of the knee.  Open patella knee braces allow for any pressure on the knee cap to be 
relieved, and depending on the particular knee brace, may also allow for additional support and/or proper tracking and 
movement of the knee cap. 

KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS

51



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

Hg80® Premium Hinged Knee Brace
§ Patented triaxial hinge 
§ Advanced patterning and assembly methods 
59015B Black XXL (team-bagged) 
59011-59014 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)   
(sizing: K1) 

Hg80® Hinged Knee Brace w/Kevlar®
§ Patented triaxial hinge 
§ Rugged Kevlar® outer covering for long-lasting durability 
54521-54524 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)   
(sizing: K1) 

Hg80® Premium 
Hinged  

Knee Brace

Hg80®  
Hinged  

Knee Brace

Pro Level™  
Hinged Knee 
Brace Deluxe

Muellerhinge™ 
2100 Knee 

Brace

Hinged 
Wraparound  
Knee Brace

Hinged  
Knee Brace

Mueller Green 
Adjustable Hinged 

Knee Brace

Sizes Available SM-XXL SM-XXL SM-3XL OSFM REG-XL SM-XXL OSFM

Support Level Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum

Patented Triaxial 
Hinge      

Dual Hinge 
Not made with 
natural rubber latex   
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*    
Patella Open Closed Open Open Open Open Open

Slide On Design   
Wraparound Design    
Adjustable Straps      

HINGED KNEE BRACES
This type of brace is designed to decrease knee pain and provide stability. They come with hinges that provide sideways stability. A 
hinged knee brace will keep a knee from bending back too far. With this type of brace, a person is able to determine how much their 
knee will bend and straighten. Hinged knee braces are able to provide a person with the maximum protection and support.

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MAXIMUM MAXIMUM

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE5252



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

Hg80® Hinged Knee Brace
§ Patented triaxial hinge 
§ Tibial Containment System 
54015B Black XXL (team-bagged) 
54011-54014 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K1)

Pro Level™ Hinged Knee Brace Deluxe
§ Patented  heavy-duty triaxial hinge 
§ Removeable patella buttress 
B5333SM-B5333XXXL Black SM-3XL (team-bagged) 
5333MD-5333XL Black MD-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K11)  

Hinged Wraparound Knee Brace
§ Patented triaxial hinge 
§ Sectional wrap design 
3333REG-3333XL Black REG-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K2)

Muellerhinge™ 2100 Knee Brace
§ Single 12 inch super-duty patented triaxial hinge 
§ Designed as a protective measure in collision 
sports 
B2100 Black OSFM (team-bagged)
(sizing: K6)
   

Mueller Green Adjustable Hinged Knee Brace
§ Made from earth-friendly recycled materials 	
	 (green inside liner) 
§ Dual hinge pockets for sizing 
86455ML Black OSFM (retail-clam)
(sizing: K8)

Hinged Knee Brace
§ Patented triaxial hinge 
§ Fitted neoprene sleeve 
2333SM-2333XXL Black SM-XXL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)  

NOT 
AVAILABLE  
IN EUROPE 

MAXIMUM

MAXIMUM

MAXIMUM

MAXIMUM

MAXIMUM

MAXIMUM

KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS

53



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

OmniForce® Knee Stabilizer KS-700
§ Advanced flat-knit engineering 
§ 360° gel buttress and two alloy support stays 
57771-57775 SM-XXL (team-bagged) 
53691-53694 SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K1)

Hg80® Premium Knee Brace
§ Mueller exclusive HydraCinn® ultra 		
	 performance fabric with thigh wrap feature 
§ Four tensioned alloy support stays 
59115B XXL (team-bagged) 
59111-59114 SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)

Patella Stabilizer Knee Brace
§ Longer cut fitted sleeve available down to XS 
§ Anatomical shaped patellar support cut-out 	
	 and four tensioned alloy support stays 
55240B XS (team-bagged)	 55246B XXXL (team-bagged) 
55241-55245 SM-XXL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)

KNEE STABILIZERS & BRACES
Knee Stabilizers & Braces use supportive steel springs on both sides of the knee to help keep it supported but still allowing the joint to 
move normally. This type of brace is best used for stiff, sore, or floating knees.

OmniForce® Knee 
Stabilizer KS-700

Hg80® Premium  
Knee Brace

Patella Stabilizer 
Knee Brace

Wraparound Knee 
Stabilizer

Hg80® Premium 
Knee Stabilizer

Hg80®  
Knee Brace

Sizes Available SM-XXL SM-3XL XS-3XL SM-XXL SM-XXL REG-XL

Support Level Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced

Springs      
Not made with 
natural rubber latex      
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*     
Patella Closed Open Open Open Open Closed

Slide On Design     
Wraparound Design 
Adjustable Straps    

Self Adjusting Knee 
Stabilizer

Elastic 
Knee Brace

Elastic  
Knee Stabilizer

Hg80®  
Knee Support

Sizes Available OSFM SM/MD-LG/XL SM/MD-LG/XL XS-XXL

Support Level Advanced Moderate Moderate Advanced

Springs    
Not made with 
natural rubber latex  
Antimicrobial 
Treatment* 
Patella Open Open Open Closed

Slide On Design  
Wraparound Design  
Adjustable Straps 
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

ADVANCED ADVANCED ADVANCED

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE5454



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

Wraparound Knee Stabilizer
§ 180° inverted support buttress 
§ Perforated neoprene for heat & moisture 	
	 management 
57638B-57639B S/M-L/XL (team-bagged) 
57637 OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K3)

OmniForce® Knee Stabilizer AKS-500
§ Hybrid flat knit sectional wrap design 
§ Triple coiled alloy support stays
52178 SM/MD (retail-clam)
52179 LG/XL (retail-clam) 
52175 XXL/XXXL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K12)

Hg80® Premium Knee Stabilizer
§ Mueller exclusive HydraCinn® ultra 		
	 performance fabric 
§ Fitted sleeve with two tensioned alloy  
	 support stays 
59215B Black XXL (team-bagged) 
59211-59214 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)

Hg80® Knee Brace w/Kelvar
§ Rugged Kevlar® outer covering for long-lasting 	
	 durability 
§ Fitted sleeve with two tensioned alloy  
	 support stays 
54361-54364 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)

Hg80® Knee Brace
§ Unique Mueller Tibial Containment System  
	 with patellar support strap 
§ 	HydraCinn® ultra performance fabric and four 	
	 tensioned alloy support stays 
54115B Black XXL (team-bagged)
54111-54114 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K1) 

Self Adjusting Knee Stabilizer
§ One size fits most wrap design for easy on/off, 	
	 may be worn over pants 
§ Criss-Cross elastic straps automatically adjust 	
	 support above and below knee 
56427 Black OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K7) 

Elastic Knee Brace
§ Breathable elastic fabric 
§ Front close wrap with four 		
tensioned alloy support stays
4540S/M-4540L/XL Black SM/MD-LG/XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K5) 

Elastic Knee Stabilizer
§ Simple yet effective breathable elastic sleeve 	
	 with form fitting comfort 
§ Four tensioned alloy support stays 
427S/M-427L/XL Black SM/MD-LG/XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K5) 

Hg80® Knee Support
§ Skin-like fit in a sized sleeve 
§ Breathable moisture management with 	
	 antimicrobial treatment and two tensioned alloy 	
	 support stays 
59910-59915 Black XS-XXL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K1) 

ONLY 
AVAILABLE  
IN EUROPE 

NOT 
AVAILABLE  
IN EUROPE 

ADVANCEDADVANCED

MODERATE

ADVANCEDADVANCED

ADVANCED

ADVANCED

ADVANCED

MODERATE

KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS

55



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

KNEE SUPPORTS
Knee Supports provide support to the knee without interfering with natural range of motion or immobilize the joint. The level of support 
is different based on the features present in the support. Some are a basic slide on design that provides comfortable compression 
while others have adjustable straps for a more customized compression.

4 -Way 
Adjustable 

Knee Support

Adjustable 
Knee Support

OmniForce® 
Knee Support 

K-700

OmniForce® 
Knee Support 
w/Gel K-300

OmniForce® 
Knee Support 

K-100

Wraparound 
Knee Support

Elastic Knee 
Support

Sizes Available
OSFM 

SM/MD; LG/XL
OSFM 

SM/MD; LG/XL
SM-XXL XS-XL XS-XL

OSFM 
SM/MD; LG/XL

SM-XL

Support Level Moderate Basic Moderate Moderate Basic Basic Basic

Not made with 
natural rubber latex      
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  
Patella Open Open Closed Closed Closed Open Closed

Slide On Design    
Wraparound Design   
Adjustable Straps   

4-Way Adjustable Knee Support
§ Easy on/off wrap design may be worn over pants 
§ 4-Way strap system allows for internal tensioning and  
	 direction of support
51238B-51239B Black SM/MD-LG/XL (team-bagged)
51237 Black OSFM (retail-clam)
(sizing: K3)  

Adjustable Knee Support 
§ Wrap design with external for directional support adjustment 
§ Engineered not to bunch behind the knee 
57228B-57229B Black SM/MD-LG/XL (team-bagged) 
57227 Black OSFM (retail-clam)
(sizing: K3)

MODERATE BASIC

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE5656



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

OmniForce® Knee Support K-700
§ Advanced flat-knit engineering 
§ 360° gel buttress 
53331-53335 Black SM-XXL (team-bagged)   
52141-52144 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K1)

OmniForce® Knee Support K-100
§ Circular knit engineering 
§ Comfortable for all day wear 
54400B Black XS (team-bagged) 
54401-54404 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)

Wraparound Knee Support
§ Wider straps for better compression adjustment 
§ Not made with natural rubber latex
53458B-53459B Black SM/MD-LG/XL (team-bagged)   
53457 Black OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K3)

Compact Knee Support
§ Wraparound adjustable straps 
§ Compact, conforming cut to hold knee
58677 Black OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K9)

Elastic Knee Support
§ Basic slip-on, low profile support 
§ Breathable sized elastic sleeve
55251-55254 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: K1)

OmniForce® Knee Support with Gel K-300
§ Circular knit engineering 
§ 360° gel buttress  
57330B Black XS (team-bagged) 
57331-57334 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K1)

MODERATE MODERATE BASIC

BASICBASIC BASIC

KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS

57



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

Breathable Open Patella Knee Sleeve
§ High quality blended anti-microbial neoprene with soft touch comfort liner  
§ Anatomical patella support with contoured buttress
58640B, 58645B-58648B Black XS, XXL-5XL (team-bagged) 
58641-58644 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K1) 

Breathable Closed Patella Knee Sleeve
§ High quality blended anti-microbial neoprene with soft touch comfort liner  
§ Contoured buttress with breathable side panels for heat and 
	 moisture management
55310B, 55315B-55318B Black XS, XXL-5XL (team-bagged) 
55311-55314 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K1)

MODERATE MODERATE

KNEE SLEEVES
Knee sleeves are not the same as knee braces. Knee sleeves provide some support to the knee, but do not hinder its natural range of 
motion or immobilize the joint in any way. This makes knee sleeves unsuitable for provideing support after a knee injury or surgery, 
but rather they are designed to protect the knee from future injury or risk of further damage to an injured area. This protection is 
particularly important for athletes that put their knees under pressure every day in activities like running, jumping, or weightlifting.

Knee sleeves also add a valuable compression element which help increases blood flow to the area and reduces pain both during and 
after a workout as well as any post-workout swelling. The neoprene material that knee sleeves are made of make knee sleeves an 
excellent option to wear post-injury as they provide some support but still allow the knee to strengthen naturally.

Breathable Open 
Patella Knee 

Sleeve

Breathable Closed 
Patella Knee 

Sleeve

Comfort Open 
Patella Knee 

Sleeve

Comfort Closed 
Patella Knee 

Sleeve

Open Patella Knee 
Sleeve

Closed Patella 
Knee Sleeve

Sizes Available XS-5XL XS-5XL XS-5XL XS-5XL XS-5XL XS-5XL

Support Level Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate Moderate

Not made with 
natural rubber latex      
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  
Patella Open Closed Open Closed Open Closed

Slide On Design      
Wraparound Design

Adjustable Straps

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE5858



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

Comfort Open Patella Knee Sleeve
§ High quality blended neoprene with soft touch comfort liner  
§ Sized sleeve with breathable side-panels for comfort and extended length  
	 for better fit
53470B, 53475B-53478B Black XS, XXL-5XL (team-bagged)   
53471-53474 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K1)

Open Patella Knee Sleeve
§ Contoured fitted sleeve 
§ Not made with natural rubber latex
59130B, 59135B-59138B Black XS, XXL-5XL (team-bagged) 
59131-59134 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K1) 

Comfort Closed Patella Knee Sleeve
§ High quality blended neoprene with soft touch comfort liner  
§ Sized sleeve with breathable side-panels for comfort and extended length  
	 for better fit
57420B, 57425B-57428B Black XS, XXL-5XL (team-bagged))   
57421-57424 Balck SM-XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K1)

Closed Patella Knee Sleeve
§ Contoured fitted sleeve 
§ Not made with natural rubber latex
52640B, 52645B-52648B Black XS, XXL-5XL(team-bagged))  
52641-52644 Black SM-XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K1)

MODERATE

MODERATE

MODERATE

MODERATE

KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS

59



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

Max Knee Strap
§ Upper strap isolates quadricep misalignment 
§ Lower strap isolates patellar tendon
59858-59859 Black SM/MD-LG/XL (retail-clam) 	 59857 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K4)  

Advanced Patella Strap
§ Floating molded EVA buttress for superior function and comfort 
§ Integrated bi-lateral strap allows for directional adjustment of tension
52898B Black SM/MD (team-bagged) 	 52899B Black LG/XL (team-bagged) 
52897 Black OSFM (retail-box)  
(sizing: K3)  

Jumper’s Knee Strap
§ Focused pressure on patellar tendon below the knee 
§ Helps relieve pain from frequent running, jumping
51997 Red OSFM (retail-clam)		  52997 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
53997 Blue OSFM (retail-clam)		  54997 Gold OSFM (retail-clam) 
55997 Pink OSFM (retail-clam)		  992 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: K9) 

ITB Strap
§ Helps relieve lateral pain above the knee 
§ Textured neoprene provides anti-slip effect
57927 Black OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: K9)

KNEE STRAPS
Knee straps are designed to compress the tendons surrounding the knee and help redistribute the tension.  There is also some 
evidence that knee straps can be used to keep tendons properly aligned. Knee straps can be worn above or below the knee, 
depending on the knee injuries plaguing the athlete.

Max Knee Strap Advance Patella Strap Jumper’s Knee Strap ITB Strap

Sizes Available
OSFM 

SM/MD; LG/XL
OSFM OSFM OSFM

Support Level Maximum Advanced Moderate Moderate

Not made with 
natural rubber latex    
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*   
Patella Open N/A N/A N/A

Wraparound Design    
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MODERATE MODERATE

MAXIMUM ADVANCED

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE6060



Sizing Information and Charts p.61

3”

MEASURE  
AROUND KNEE
Standing with a 
slight bend in your 
knee, measure the 
circumference directly 
around the center of 
your knee.

MEASURE AROUND  
3 IN ABOVE KNEE
Standing with a slight 
bend in your knee, 
measure 3 inches 
above your knee cap 
and measure the 
circumference around 
your leg at that point.

MEASURE AROUND 
THIGH AT WIDEST POINT
Measure the circumference 
of the thickest part of your 
thigh.

MEASURE AROUND 
CALF AT WIDEST POINT
Measure the circumference 
of the thickest part of your 
calf. If ordering a pair, 
measure both calves and 
find the average.

K11 - Measure Around Thigh & Calf
SM MD LG XL XXL XXXL

THIGH
17"-18" 

43-45 cm
19"-20" 

48-50 cm
21"-22" 

53-55 cm
23"-24" 

58-60 cm
25"-26" 

63-66 cm
27"-28" 

68-71 cm

CALF
13"-14" 

33-35 cm
14"-15" 

35-38 cm
15"-16" 

38-40 cm
16"-17" 

40-43 cm
17"-18" 

43-45 cm
18"-19" 

45-48 cm

KNEE SIZING CHARTS

K1 - Measure Around Knee
XS SM MD LG XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL

10"-12" 12"-14" 14"-16" 16"-18" 18"-20" 20"-22" 22"-24" 24"-26" 26"-28"

25-30 cm 30-35 cm 35-40 cm 40-45 cm 45-50 cm 50-55 cm 55-60 cm 60-66 cm 66-71 cm

K10 - Measure Around 3 in Above Knee
SM MD LG XL XXL 3XL

10"-13" 13"-15" 15"-17" 17"-19" 20"-21.5" 21.5"-23"

25-33 cm 33-38 cm 38-43 cm 43-48 cm 50-54 cm 54-58 cm

K2 - Measure Around Knee
REG LG XL

12"-16" 16"-20" 20"-24"

30-40 cm 40-50 cm 50-60 cm

K5 - Measure Around Knee
SM/MD LG/XL

12"-16" 16"-20"

30-40 cm 40-50 cm

K6 - Measure Around Knee
ONE SIZE

10"-26"

25-66 cm

K9 - Measure Around Knee
ONE SIZE

10"-22"

25-55 cm

K7 - Measure Around Knee
ONE SIZE

14"-20"

35-50 cm

K8 - Measure Around 3 in Above Knee
ONE SIZE

13"-21"

33-53 cm

K3 - Measure Around Knee
ONE SIZE SM/MD LG/XL

12"-20" 9"-15" 17"-26"

30-50 cm 23-38 cm 43-66 cm

K4 - Measure Around Knee
ONE SIZE SM/MD LG/XL

12"-18" 9"-12" 12"-18"

30-45 cm 22.8-30.4 cm 30.4-45.7 cm

K12 - Measure Around Center of Knee
SM/MD LG/XL XXL/XXXL

12"-16" 16"-20" 20"-24"

30-40 cm 40-50 cm 50-60 cm

KNEE BRACES & SUPPORTS

61



 MUELLER GREEN 
EARTH 
FRIENDLY
 BRACES & SUPPORTS

Mueller Green is created from a material made without 
the use of petroleum, and the green inner lining is 
manufactured with 67% recycled plastic PET bottles. 
The spandex binding is made from 73% recycled 
materials. Even the packaging is recyclable and printed 
with soy-based inks, bringing our commitment to the 
earth full circle.

SOFT, DURABLE OUTER FABRIC

CORE MADE WITH  
NON-PETROLEUM BASED MATERIALS

LINING MADE OF 67% RECYCLED PET BOTTLES 

FROM BOTTLES TO FABRIC: THE GREEN PROCESS 
Common PET bottles are washed, ground and extruded into fabric.

1. PET Bottle

Adjustable Back & Abdominal 
Support p.76

Adjustable Hinged  
Knee Brace p.51

Fitted Wrist Brace p.70Adjustable Ankle  
Support p.41

2. Flakes

3. Chips 4. Yarn 5. Fabric



Sizing Information and Charts p.69

ELBOW  
BRACES & 
SUPPORTS

ELBOW
 BRACES & SUPPORTS

63



OmniForce®  
Knee Stabilizer  
KS-700 p.52

Flat knit creates focused support zones while still allowing the 	
product to stretch and maintain constant compression
Contoured shape helps prevent slipping and bunching
Targeted compression vertically and horizontally
Gel Pads for added comfort

OmniForce® Ankle 
Support A-700 p.42

OmniForce® Knee 
Support K-700 p.55

OmniForce® Elbow 
Support E-700 p.64

OmniForce® 700 Series

Reflective threading pattern
Circular knit provides for a seamless design
Contoured shape helps prevent slipping and bunching
Targeted compression vertically and horizontally

OmniForce® Knee 
Support K-300 p.55

OmniForce® 300 Series

MUELLER 

OMNIFORCE® 

SUPPORTS & STABILIZERS

Reflective threading pattern
Circular knit provides for a seamless design
Targeted compression vertically and horizontally

OmniForce® Ankle 
Support A-100 p.42

OmniForce® Elbow 
Support E-100 p.64

OmniForce® Knee 
Support K-100 p.55

OmniForce® 100 Series

OmniForce® Supports & Stabilizers are made of a custom 
lightweight knit design that helps to support your joints for 
both performance and everyday activities. The comfortable 
materials and contoured fit make the Omniforce® line great 
for extended use, no matter the activity.



Sizing Information and Charts p.69

Adjustable Elbow Support
§ Slip on design for easy adjustment 
§ HydraMesh® panel for heat and moisture  
	 management
75217 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E1)

Elbow Support
§ Adjustable straps 
§ Comfortable, soothing compression 
4521 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E2)

Elbow Support
§ Adjustable straps for custom fit 
§ Dual layer neoprene offers warmth, protection  
	 and compression 
78547 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E3)

ADJUSTABLE ELBOW SUPPORTS
The adjustable straps on these elbow supports provide a customized fit while allowing fulll range of motion. 

Adjustable Elbow Support Elbow Support Elbow Support

Sizes Available OSFM OSFM OSFM

Support Level Advanced Moderate Moderate

Not made with 
natural rubber latex

Antimicrobial 
Treatment* 

Slide On Design  
Wraparound Design 
Adjustable Straps   
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MODERATE MODERATEADVANCED

ELBOW
 BRACES & SUPPORTS

65



Sizing Information and Charts p.69

OmniForce® Elbow Support E-700
§ Advanced 3-D flat knit construction 
§ Anti-Microbial treatment
78881-78885 Black SM-XXL (team-bagged) 
72361-72364 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E5)
 

OmniForce® Elbow Support E-100
§ Circular knit 
§ Sized fit
72205B Black XXL (team-bagged) 
72201-72204 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E5) 
 

ELBOW SUPPORTS & SLEEVES
OmniForce® 

Elbow Support 
E-700

OmniForce® 
Elbow Support 

E-100

Hg80® Elbow 
Support

Elastic Elbow 
Support

Professional 
Elbow Sleeve

Elbow 
Sleeve

Turf 
Sleeve

Performance 
Sleeve

Sizes Available SM-XXL SM-XXL SM-XXL SM-XL YTH, REG, LG SM-XL LG, XL OSFM

Support Level Moderate Basic Moderate Basic Moderate Basic Basic Basic

Not made with 
natural rubber latex    
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  

Slide On Design        
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MODERATE BASIC

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE6666



Sizing Information and Charts p.69

Hg80® Elbow Support
§ Super thin/lightweight 
§ Gel pads provide targeted compression
79911-79915 Black/Silver SM-XXL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: E5) 

Elbow Sleeve
§ Contoured fitting sleeve 
§ Available in 4 sizes
414SM-414XL Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E7)

Turf Sleeve
§ Abrasion protection for forearm and elbow 
§ Sold as a pair
4111LG-4111XL LG-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E7)
 

Performance Sleeve
§ Seamless design; no stitching lengthwise 
§ Engineered cuffs help prevent bunching
70007 Black OSFM 	 70017 White OSFM  
70027 Pink OSFM	 70037 Red OSFM  
70047 Blue OSFM  
(sizing: E8)

Elastic Elbow Support 
§ Lightweight elastic knit 
§ Custom top weave helps prevent rolling
74181-74184 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E7)

Professional Elbow Sleeve
§ Compression, support, and protection 
§ Popular among pro football players
410Y Black Youth (retail-clam) 
410REG Black Regular (retail-clam) 
410LG Black Large (retail-clam)
(sizing: E6) 

MODERATE MODERATE

BASIC BASIC BASIC

BASIC

ELBOW
 BRACES & SUPPORTS

67



Sizing Information and Charts p.69

Hg80® Premium Tennis Elbow Brace
§ Highly effective ‘Counter-Force’ engineering 
§ Mueller exclusive  HydraCinn® Fabric
79018-79019 Black SM/MD-LG/XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E9)
 

Tennis Elbow Support  
§ Wide strap 
§ Durable neoprene blend
819 Black OSFM (retail-clam)	 820 Beige OSFM (retail-clam)
(sizing: E1)

Tennis Elbow Support w/Gel Pad
§ Gel pad targeted compression 
§ Anti-Microbial treatment
70207 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: E4)
 

TENNIS ELBOW SUPPORTS

Hg80® Premium  
Tennis Elbow

Tennis Elbow  
w/Support Gel Pad Tennis Elbow Support

Sizes Available SM/MD; LG/XL OSFM OSFM

Support Level Advanced Advanced Moderate

Not made with 
natural rubber latex  
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  

Slide On Design   
Adjustable Straps   
Padding  
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MODERATE

ADVANCED ADVANCED

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE6868



Sizing Information and Charts p.69

MEASURE AROUND ELBOW
With a slight bend in your elbow, 
measure the circumference directly 
around the center of your elbow. 
If ordering a pair, measure both 
elbows and find the average.

MEASURE AROUND BICEP
With a slight bend in your elbow, 
slightly flex and measure the 
circumference of the thickest part of 
your bicep. If ordering a pair, measure 
both biceps and find the average.

ELBOW SIZING CHARTS

E1 - Measure Around Elbow
ONE SIZE

7"-14"

17-35 cm

E2 - Measure Around Elbow
ONE SIZE

10"-18"

25-45 cm

E3 - Measure Around Elbow
ONE SIZE

8"-16"

20-40 cm

E9 - Measure Around Forearm 
SM/MD LG/XL

7"-12,5 cm 12,5 cm-15"

17-27 cm 27-38 cm

E8 - Measure Circumference of Bicep 
ONE SIZE

14"-18"

35.6-45.7 cm

E4 - Measure Around Elbow
ONE SIZE

10"-14"

25-35 cm

E5 - Measure Around Elbow M
SM MD LG XL XXL

7"-9" 9"-11" 11"-13" 13"-15" 15"-17"

18-23 cm 23-28 cm 28-33 cm 33-38 cm 38-43 cm

E7 - Measure Around Elbow M
SM MD LG XL

7"-10" 10"-12" 12"-13" 13"-15"

17-25 cm 25-30 cm 30-33 cm 33-38 cm

E6 - Measure Around Elbow 
YTH REG LG

9"-11" 11"-14" 14"-17"

22-27 cm 27-35 cm 35-43 cm

ELBOW
 BRACES & SUPPORTS

69



MUELLER 

HG80® PREMIUM
BRACES & SUPPORTS

Hg80® Premium braces and supports maximize comfort 
and support. Made of a Mueller-exclusive HydraCinn® 
fabric, you can expect high-performance, moisture-
wicking material with an antimicrobial barrier.*

UP TO 30% LIGHTER THAN BASIC HG80 PRODUCTS

REFLECTIVE ACCENTS FOR INCREASED VISIBILITY  
IN LOW-LIGHT CONDITIONS 

SOFT, LIGHTWEIGHT MATERIALS

IMPROVED STRETCH OF MATERIALS

IMPROVED SHAPE TO BETTER FIT NATURAL  
SHAPE OF YOUR BODY

Hg80® Premium  
Knee Brace p.52

Hg80® Premium 
Hard Shell Ankle Brace p.44

Hg80® Premium  
Knee Stabilizer p.53

Hg80® Premium  
Tennis Elbow Brace p.66

Hg80® Premium  
Soft Ankle Brace  
w/Straps p.38

Hg80® Premium  
Wrist Brace p.70

Hg80® Premium 
Hinged Knee 
Brace p.50



Sizing Information and Charts p.75

WRIST 
BRACES & 
SUPPORTS

W
RIST BRACES & SUPPORTS

71



Sizing Information and Charts p.75

Hg80® Premium Wrist Brace
§ Mueller exclusive HydraCinn® material for advanced heat and  
	 moisture management 
§ Compact yet supportive
79718-79719 Black SM/MD-LG/XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: W11)

Mueller Green Fitted Wrist Brace
§ Made from recycled materials (green inside liner) 
§ Contoured fit is great for slender wrists
86271ML Black Right SM/MD (retail-box)    	 86273ML Black Right LG/XL (retail-box) 
86272ML Black Left SM/MD (retail-box)	 86274ML Black Left LG/XL (retail-box)
(sizing: W2) 

WRIST BRACES & SUPPORTS
Wrist Braces & Stabilizers are a more rigid brace to help create stability to your wrist or hand. These feature stabilizers such as metal 
springs, rigid stays or metal spoons to help minimize mobility while promoting healing of your wrist or hand.

Hg80® Premium  
Wrist Brace

Mueller Green 
Fitted Wrist Brace

Wrist Brace  
w/Splint

Wrist 
Stabilizer

Thumb 
Stabilizer

Thumb 
Stabilizer Wrist Brace

Sizes Available SM/MD; LG/XL SM/MD; LG/XL OSFM SM/MD; LG/XL OSFM OSFM OSFM

Support Level Advanced Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum Advanced Advanced

Not made with 
natural rubber latex    
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*   

Steel Springs  
Rigid Stays   
Metal Spoon  
Wraparound Design  
Slide On Design     
Adjustable Straps       
* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

ADVANCED MAXIMUM

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE7272



Sizing Information and Charts p.75

Wrist Brace w/Splint 
§ Removeable splint 
§ One size fits most; fits either wrist
300 Black OSFM (reatail-clam) 
(sizing: W9) 
 

Wrist Stabilizer  
§ Maximum support; extra-long 6.5” removable alloy splint 
§ Fits left or right wrist; two sizes
307-308 Black SM/MD-LG/XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: W2)
 

Thumb Stabilizer  
§ Breathable mesh fabric 
§ Anti-microbial treatment
42717 Black OSFM (reatail-clam)
(sizing: W7)
 

Thumb Stabilizer 
§ Shock absorbing foam 
§ Metal splint for stability
4518 Beige OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: W7)
 

Wrist Brace  
§ Coiled alloy stays provide support 
§ One size wrap design
222 Black OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: W10)

ADVANCED ADVANCEDMAXIMUM

MAXIMUM MAXIMUM

W
RIST BRACES & SUPPORTS

73



Sizing Information and Charts p.75

Neoprene Wrist Sleeve
§ Sized neoprene sleeve provides cushioned 	
	 compression 
§ Fits either wrist 
400SM-400XL Black SM-XL (retail-clam)  
(sizing: W5) 

Hg80® Wrist Support
§ Comfortable compressive support in four sizes; 	
	 fits either wrist 
§ Antimicrobial treatment
79111-79114 Black SM-XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: W4)
 

Wrist Support Wrap
§ Simple, quick and easy to adjust 
§ Perforated neoprene provides breathable comfort
75138 Black SM/MD (retail-clam)  
75139 Black LG/XL (retail-clam) 
4505 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: W3) 

Elastic Wrist Support
§ Contoured breathable elastic knit 
§ Reinforced cuffs for durability
76058 Black Regular (retail-clam) 
76059 Black Large (retail-clam) 
(sizing: W6)
 

Elastic Wrist Support w/Loop
§ Easy to apply with one hand 
§ Basic support fits either wrist
961 Black OSFM (retail-clam)  
(sizing: W8) 

Compression Gloves (pair)
§ Comfortable, breathable elastic fabric 
§ Fingerless design 
6901ML Beige SM (retail-box)	 6903ML Beige MD (retail-box) 
6904ML Beige LG (retail-box) 
(sizing: W4)

Neoprene Wrist 
Sleeve

Wrist Support 
Wrap

Elastic Wrist 
Support w/Loop

Hg80® Wrist 
Support

Elastic Wrist 
Support

Compression 
Gloves

Sizes Available SM-XL OSFM; SM/MD; LG/XL OSFM SM-XL REG; LG SM-LG

Support Level Moderate Moderate Basic Moderate Basic Moderate

Not made with 
natural rubber latex  
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  

Wraparound Design   
Slide On Design   
Adjustable Straps    

WRIST SUPPORTS

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

MODERATE

MODERATE MODERATE

MODERATE BASIC

BASIC

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE7474



Sizing Information and Charts p.75

MEASURE  
AROUND WRIST
With your wrist 
straight, measure the 
circumference directly 
around your wrist.

WRISTS SIZING CHARTS

W1 - Measure Around Wrist 
SM/MD LG/XL

6"-8" 8"-9"

15-20 cm 20-22 cm

W3 - Measure Around Wrist 
OSFM SM/MD LG/XL

6"-15 m 6"-8" 6"-15 m

15-30 cm 15-20 cm 15-30 cm

W6 - Measure Around Wrist 
REG LG

5"-6.5" 6.5"-8"

12-16.5 cm 16.5-20 cm

W5 - Measure Around Wrist 
SM MD LG XL

6"-7" 7"-8" 8"-9" 9"-10"

15-17 cm 17-20 cm 20-22 cm 22-25 cm

W4 - Measure Around Wrist 
SM MD LG XL

6.5"- 7.5" 7.5"-8.5" 8.5"-9.5" 9.5"-10.5"

16-19 cm 19-21 cm 21-24 cm 24-26 cm

W2 - Measure Around Wrist 
SM/MD LG/XL

5"-8" 8"-10"

12-20 cm 20-25 cm

W11 - Measure Around Wrist 
SM/MD LG/XL

6"-8" 8"-9"

15-20 cm 20-22 cm

W9 - Measure Around Wrist 
ONE SIZE

6"-9"

15-22 cm

W10 - Measure Around Wrist 
ONE SIZE

7"-10"

17-25 cm

W8 - Measure Around Wrist 
ONE SIZE

6"-15 m

15-30 cm

W7 - Measure Around Wrist 
ONE SIZE

5.5"-10.5"

13-26 cm

W
RIST BRACES & SUPPORTS

75



Sizing Information and Charts p.78

BACK 
BRACES & 
SUPPORTS

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE7676



Sizing Information and Charts p.78

Lumbar Back 
Brace w/

Removable Pad

Adjustable 
Back Brace

Back Support 
w/Suspenders

Multi Purpose 
Back Brace

Adjustable  
Back & Abdominal 

Support

Mueller Green 
Back & Abdominal 

Support

Waist 
Support

Sizes Available REG; Plus Size OSFM OSFM SM-XXL OSFM OSFM OSFM

Support Level Maximum Advanced Advanced Advanced Maximum Maximum Basic

Not made with 
natural rubber latex    
Antimicrobial 
Treatment*  

Steel Springs   
Stays 
Padding 
Adjustable Tension      
Tapered Cut   

BACK BRACES & SUPPORTS

Lumbar Back Brace w/Removable Pad
§ Optional insert allows for focused support over the spine 
§ Multi-layer engineering to prevent rolling or bunching
255 Black Regular (retail-clam)	
64179 Black Plus Size (retail-clam)  
(sizing: B2)
 

Adjustable Back Brace
§ 8 coiled alloy lumbar support stays  
§ Easy adjust contoured fit 
4581 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: B3) 

* The antimicrobial treatment is intended to protect the brace and does not extend protection to the skin.

ADVANCEDMAXIMUM

BACK BRACES & SUPPORTS

77



Sizing Information and Charts p.78

Back Support w/Suspenders
§ Adjustable/removeable suspenders 
§ Breathable material with elastic tensioning bands
252 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: B4)
 

Adjustable Back & Abdominal Support
§ Unique one-handed cinch strap for effective 	
	 adjustments 
§ Helps promote proper posture
68147 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: B5) 
 

Mueller Green Adjustable Back & Abdominal 
§ Unique one-handed cinch strap for effective 	
	 adjustments 
§ Made from recycled materials (green inside liner)
86741ML Black OSFM (retail-box) 
(sizing: B5)
 

Waist Support 
§ Conforming support to help slim the waist 
§ Single large band for easy on and off 
68127 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: B3)

Multi-Purpose Back Brace
§ 8 flexible springs conform for lumbar support  
§ 9" band with a 4" adjustable tension wrap
250SM-250XXL White SM-XXL (team-bulk) 
(sizing: B1)
 
 

MEASURE  
AROUND WAIST
Standing in a relaxed 
position, measure 
around your waist at 
the narrowest point.

BACK SIZING CHARTS

B1 - Measure Around Waist M
SM MD LG XL XXL

28"-35 m 35 m-36" 36"-40" 40"-44" 44"-48"

71-81 cm 81-91 cm 91-101 cm 101-111 cm 111-121 cm

B2 - Measure Around Waist 
REG PLUS SIZE

28"-50" 50"-70"

71-127 cm 127-178 cm

B3 - Measure Around Waist 
ONE SIZE

28"-50"

71-127 cm

B4 - Measure Around Waist 
ONE SIZE

26"-44"

66-111 cm

B5 - Measure Around Waist 
ONE SIZE

35 m-52,5 cm

81.2-129.5 cm

BASIC

ADVANCEDADVANCED

MAXIMUM MAXIMUM

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE7878



Sizing Information and Charts p.82

GRADUATED 
COMPRESSION

GRADUATED COM
PRESSION

79



Sizing Information and Charts p.85

+B
E

N
E

FI
T

S

Helps reduce muscle vibration, which 
may cause soreness and fatigue

Graduated compression helps improve
blood & oxygen circulation

Extremely durable fabric
Breathable performance

Moisture management material
Antimicrobial* garment odor control

FE
A

T
U

R
E

S

Mueller exclusive HYDRASHADE™ 
UV protection fabric UPF 50+

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE8080



Sizing Information and Charts p.82

GRADUATED COMPRESSION
Graduated compression helps improve blood and oxygen circulation while helping to reduce muscle vibration which could cause 
soreness and fatigue. Equipped with Mueller Exclusive HYDRASHADE™ UV Protection fabric UPF 50+.

Compression Levels:
Performance 20-30 mmHg
Recovery 15-20 mmHg.

Graduated Compression Calf Sleeves 
Performance
45020-45025 Black XS-XXL pair (retail-box)   
(sizing: G3) 
      

Graduated Compression Arm Sleeves 
Performance
72020-72025 Black XS-XXL pair (retail-box)   
(sizing: G4) 
      

Graduated Compression Leg Sleeves 
Performance
46020-46026 Black XS-XXL pair (retail-box)  
(sizing: G2)
      

GRADUATED COM
PRESSION

81



Sizing Information and Charts p.82

GRADUATED COMPRESSION SIZING CHARTS

G1 - According to Shoe Size
XS SM MD LG XL XXL

US MEN 4 - 6 6 - 8 8 - 10 10 - 12 12 - 14 14 - 16

US WOMEN 5 - 7 7 - 9 9 - 11 11 - 13 13 - 15 15 - 17

G4 - Measure Bicep Circumference at Widest Point
XS SM MD LG XL XXL

8"-10" 10"-15 m 15 m-14" 14"-16" 16"-18" 18"-20"

20-25 cm 25-30 cm 30-35 cm 35-40 cm 40-45 cm 45-50 cm

ACCORDING  
TO SHOE SIZE
Based off standard  
shoe sizing.

MEASURE AROUND BICEP
With a slight bend in your elbow, 
slightly flex and measure the 
circumference of the thickest part of 
your bicep. If ordering a pair, measure 
both biceps and find the average.

MEASURE AROUND 
THIGH AT WIDEST POINT
Measure the circumference of 
the thickest part of your thigh.

MEASURE AROUND 
CALF AT WIDEST POINT
Measure the circumference of 
the thickest part of your calf. If 
ordering a pair, measure both 
calves and find the average.

G3 - Measure Calf Circumference at Widest Point
XS SM MD LG XL XXL

9"-11" 11"-13" 13"-15" 15"-17" 17"-19" 19"-21"

22-27 cm 27-33 cm 33-38 cm 38-43 cm 43-48 cm 48-53 cm

G2 - Measure Thigh Circumference at Widest Point
XS SM MD LG XL XXL XXXL

15"-19" 17"-21" 19"-23" 21"-25" 23"-27" 25"-29" 27"-31"

38-48 cm 43-53 cm 48-58 cm 53-63 cm 58-68 cm 63-73 cm 68-78 cm

G2 - Measure Calf Circumference at Widest Point
XS SM MD LG XL XXL XXXL

13"-14" 14"-15" 15"-16" 16"-17" 17"-18" 18"-19" 19"-20"

33-35 cm 35-38 cm 38-40 cm 40-43 cm 43-45 cm 45-48 cm 48-50 cm

Graduated Compression Socks Performance
42020-42025 Black XS-XXL pair (retail-box) 
(sizing: G1)     
 

Graduated Compression Socks Recovery 
43020-43025 Black XS-XXL pair (retail-box) 
(sizing: G1)    

Graduated Compression Ankle Socks
47020-47025 Black XS-XXL pair (retail-box)  
48020-48025 White XS-XXL pair (retail-box) 
(sizing: G1) 

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE8282



Sizing Information and Charts p.85

SPECIALTY 
BRACES & 
SUPPORTS

SPECIALTY BRACES & SUPPORTS

83



Sizing Information and Charts p.85

SPECIALTY BRACES & SUPPORTS

Shoulder Support
§ Helps support and stabilize the shoulder
§ Stabilizes and supports the shoulder after injury
§ Aids in the treatment of painful shoulder conditions and injuries
60120 Black XS (team-bagged)	 60128 Black SM/MD (team-bagged) 
60129 Black LG/XL (team-bagged)	 60125 Black XXL (team-bagged)
(sizing: S1)

Thigh Support 
§ Wraparound design for custom fit 
§ Soft neoprene blend
4491 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: S2)

Arm Sling
§ Thumb loop to help hold in place 
§ Adjustable strap  
4601 Blue OSFM (retail-clam) 

Thigh Sleeve 
§ Fitted, uniform compression 
§ Soft neoprene blend 
444SM-444XL Black SM-XL (retail-clam)
(sizing: S3)   

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE8484



Sizing Information and Charts p.85

SPECIALTY SIZING CHARTS

S4 - Measure Around Calf 
REG LG

11" - 16" 16" - 20"

27-40 cm 40-50 cm

S6 - By Body Weight 
REG LG

under 175 lbs over 175 lbs

under 79.4 kilos over 79.4 kilos

S2 - Measure Around Thigh 
ONE SIZE

15" - 35"

38-88 cm

S5 - Measure Around Arch 
ONE SIZE

up to 18"

up to 45 cm

Multi-Directional Calf Wrap
§ Customizable wrap 
§ Multi-directional fastening provides uniform down pressure on shin 
40018 Black SM/MD (retail-clam)	 40019 Black LG/XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: S4) 

OmniForce® Plantar Fascia Sock
§ Provides targeted compression to the arch and heel 
§ All-day comfort and relief  
40137 Black OSFM (retail-clam)	  
40138 Black SM/MD (retail-clam)	 40139 Black LG/XL (retail-clam) 
(sizing: S7) 

Standard Heel Cups
Lightweight protection for everyday pain of heel 
strike 
970REGA Gold Regular pair (retail-clam)	  
970LGA Gold Large pair (retail-clam) 
(sizing: S6)   

Arch Support 
§ Wraparound design 
§ Gel pad for added comfort and targeted pressure  
46027 Black OSFM (retail-clam) 
(sizing: S5) 

Pro Heel Cups 
For high-impact sports, helps divert shock away 
from the heel 
971REGA Green Regular pair (retail-clam)	  
971LGA Green Large pair (retail-clam) 
(sizing: S6) 
 

S7 - According to Shoe Size
OSFM SM/MD LG/XL

US MEN 6 - 12 3 - 7 11 - 16

US WOMEN 7 - 13 4 - 8 12 - 17

EURO 39 - 45 36 - 40 44 - 49

S3 - Measure Around Thigh 
SM MD LG XL

21"- 23" 23" - 25" 25" - 27" 27" - 29"

53-58 cm 58-63 cm 63-68 cm 68-73 cm

S1 - Measure Around Center of Chest 
XS SM/MD LG/XL XXL

26"- 34" 35" - 40" 38" - 46" 44" - 52"

66-86 cm 81-101 cm 96-116 cm 106-132 cm

SPECIALTY BRACES & SUPPORTS

85



QUENCH®  
 	 GUM   

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE8686



Quench® Gum Variety Box Shelf Talker
Display box with variety boxes 
170192 12 boxes per display 

Tub-O-Quench
300 assorted pieces of gum per tub 
170176 4 tubs per case

Quench® Gum Variety Bag
2.4 oz variety bag of assorted gum flavors 
170299 12 variety bags per case
170190 36 variety bags with three clip strips per case

QUENCH® GUM
Need that little bit of ‘pick-me-up’ during sports? Quench® Gum is the answer. It’s the fat-free thirst quenching gum for active people. 
Available in four taste-tingling flavors: Lemon, Fruit, Orange and Grape. Quench is a mouthwatering explosion!

Quench® Gum 10-Stick Packs
Mouthwatering double flavors 
170143-T Orange Fruit Punch 12/Tray	 170145-T Orange Fruit Punch 24/Tray
170153-T Strawberry Watermelon 12/Tray 	 170155-T Strawberry Watermelon 24/Tray  
170157-T Double Raspberry 12/Tray  	 170159-T Double Raspberry 24/Tray

Quench® Gum 10-Stick Pack Shelf Talker
Countertop double flavor display: 48-10 stick packs per shelf talker
170144 Orange Fruit Punch 	 170146 Strawberry Watermelon 
170147 Double Raspberry

Quench® Gum Sports Team Bucket
200 assorted pieces of gum per bucket 
170576 4 buckets per case

Quench® Gum Team Sports Bottle
Premium quart size sports bottle with assorted 
gum flavors 
919329Q 6 bottles per case 

Quench® Gum Water Bottle Display
Sidekick countertop display with 120 10-stick 
packs 
170466 pre-filled w/120 10-stick packs

 NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE IN ALL COUNTRIES

QUENCH®
 GUM

87



4-Way Adjustable Knee Support.....................................................56

A
Adhesive Mesh..............................................................................30
Adjustable Ankle Stabilizer.............................................................42
Adjustable Ankle Support...............................................................42
Adjustable Back & Abdominal Support...........................................78
Adjustable Back Brace...................................................................77
Adjustable Elbow Support..............................................................65
Adjustable Knee Support................................................................56
Adjust-to-Fit Ankle.........................................................................41
Advanced Patella Strap..................................................................60
Aircast® Ankle Support.................................................................47
Ankle Support with Straps.............................................................43
Arch Support.................................................................................85
Arm Sling.......................................................................................84
ATF®3 Ankle Brace.......................................................................41
Athletic Care® Athletic Trainers’ Tape..............................................5
Athletic Care® Porous Tape.............................................................5
Athletic Chalk................................................................................31
Athletic Supporter..........................................................................37
Athletic Trainer Kit, Refil Kit............................................................25

B
Back Support w/Suspenders..........................................................78
Ball Cleaner...................................................................................31
Bandage Scissors..........................................................................12
Bandage Shears............................................................................12
Beaded Hot/Cold Pack, Reusable...................................................27
Blister Kit.......................................................................................30
Blister Pads...................................................................................30
Breathable Closed Patella Knee Sleeve..........................................58
Breathable Open Patella Knee Sleeve.............................................58
B Sharp™.....................................................................................31

C
Calf/Shin Splint Support.................................................................85
Closed Patella Knee Sleeve............................................................59
Cold/Hot Pack, Reusable................................................................27
Cold/Hot Therapy Wrap..................................................................28
Compact Knee Support..................................................................57
Comfort Closed Patella Knee Sleeve...............................................59
Comfort Open Patella Knee Sleeve.................................................59
Compression Gloves......................................................................74
Coolant Cold Spray........................................................................27
Cotton Nasal Plugs.........................................................................31

D
Dermal Pads..................................................................................30
Diamond Pad Elbow Sleeve............................................................34
Diamond Pad Extended Knee.........................................................34
Disposable Bag & Dispenser..........................................................27

E
EasyFit® Kinesiology.....................................................................17
Economy Tape Cutter.....................................................................12
Elastic Ankle Support.....................................................................45
Elastic Bandage....................................................................... 10, 20
Elastic Cold/Hot Wrap....................................................................28
Elastic Elbow Support....................................................................67
Elastic Knee Brace.........................................................................55
Elastic Knee Stabilizer....................................................................55
Elastic Knee Support......................................................................57
Elastic Wrist Support......................................................................74
Elastic Wrist Support w/Loop.........................................................74
Elbow Sleeve.................................................................................67
Elbow Support...............................................................................65

Emergency Shears.........................................................................12
EZ-Wrap........................................................................................27

F
Fabric Cold/Hot Pack, Reusable......................................................27
Face Guard....................................................................................35
Fanny Pack....................................................................................25
Felt................................................................................................30
Flexible Cold/Hot Therapy Pads, Reusable......................................27
FlexLight™ Tape.............................................................................6
Flex Shield® Flexible Protective Cup.............................................36
Flex Shield® With Support Brief.....................................................36
Flex Shield® With Supporter..........................................................36
Flex Shield® With Support Shorts..................................................36
Foam Rubber, Adhesive Back.........................................................30
Foot Powder..................................................................................31

G
Gel Brace, Cold Therapy........................................................... 28, 47
Gloves and Dispenser....................................................................32
Golfer’s Tape..................................................................................15
Graduated Compression Ankle Socks.............................................82
Graduated Compression Arm Sleeves............................................81
Graduated Compression Calf Sleeves.............................................81
Graduated Compression Leg Sleeves.............................................81
Graduated Compression Socks......................................................82

H
Heel Cups......................................................................................85
Heel & Lace Pads...........................................................................12
Hg80® Ankle Support....................................................................45
Hg80® Elbow Support...................................................................67
Hg80® Hinged Knee Brace With Kevlar®......................................52
Hg80® Knee Brace.......................................................................55
Hg80® Knee Support....................................................................55
Hg80® Premium Braces & Supports..............................................70
Hg80® Premium Hard Shell Ankle Brace.......................................46
Hg80® Premium Hinged Knee Brace.............................................52
Hg80® Premium Knee Brace.........................................................54
Hg80® Premium Knee Stabilizer...................................................55
Hg80® Premium Soft Ankle Brace w/Straps..................................40
Hg80® Premium Tennis Elbow Brace............................................68
Hg80® Premium Wrist Brace.........................................................72
Hg80® Wrist Support....................................................................74
Hinged Knee Brace........................................................................53
Hinged Wraparound Knee Brace.....................................................53

I
Ice Bag, Reusable..........................................................................27
Ice Bag Wrap.................................................................................28
ITB Strap.......................................................................................60

J
Jumper’s Knee Strap.....................................................................60

K
Kinesiology, EasyFit®....................................................................17
Kinesiology Pre-Cut I-Strips...........................................................17
Kinesiology Scissors......................................................................12
Kinesiology Tape Continuous Rolls...................................................8

L
Lip & Mouthguard..........................................................................35
Lite Ankle Brace.............................................................................46
Lube In A Tube™...........................................................................12
Lube Stick™ For Runners..............................................................32
Lubricating Ointment.....................................................................32
Lumbar Back Brace w/Removable Pad ......................................... 77

MUELLER SPORTS MEDICINE 
PRODUCT GUIDE8888



M
Magic Grip.....................................................................................31
Massage Lotion.............................................................................32
Max Knee Strap.............................................................................60
M Cutter™....................................................................................12
Medi Kit™ Fill Pack Module...........................................................22
Medi Kit™ MULE...........................................................................22
Medi Kit™ Omni............................................................................22
Medi Kit™ Pro Sport Backpack.....................................................22
Meret™ Kit Accessories................................................................22
MLastic® Tape................................................................................7
More Skin®...................................................................................30
M Tac™........................................................................................12
MTape®.................................................................................... 5, 14
Mueller Green Adjustable Ankle Support.........................................43
Mueller Green Adjustable Back & Abdominal..................................78
Mueller Green Adjustable Hinged Knee Brace.................................53
Mueller Green Fitted Wrist Brace....................................................72
Muellerguard.................................................................................35
Mueller Hero® Epic.......................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Kit Accessories......................................................24
Mueller Hero® Kits........................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Perfect...................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Protege..................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Response...............................................................23
Mueller Hero® Scout.....................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Titan......................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Unsung..................................................................23
Mueller Hero® Utility.....................................................................23
Muellerhinge™ 2100 Knee Brace..................................................53
Mueller Kold® Instant Cold Pack...................................................27
Mueller Kold Towel.........................................................................28
Multi-Purpose Back Brace.............................................................78
MWrap®................................................................................. 10, 20

N
Nasal Sponges...............................................................................31
Neoprene Ankle Support................................................................45
Neoprene Wrist Sleeve...................................................................74
No Glare® Glare-Reducing Stick...................................................30
No Glare® Glare-Reducing Strips..................................................30
No Glare® Premium Glare-Reducing Strips...................................30

O
OmniForce® Ankle Support A-100.................................................44
OmniForce® Ankle Support A-700.................................................44
OmniForce® Elbow Support E-100................................................66
OmniForce® Elbow Support E-700................................................66
OmniForce® Knee Stabilizer KS-700.............................................54
OmniForce® Knee Support K-100.................................................57
OmniForce® Knee Support K-700.................................................57
OmniForce® Knee Support with Gel K-300....................................57
OmniForce® Plantar Fascia Sock..................................................85
Open Patella Knee Sleeve..............................................................59

P
Padded Elbow Sleeve.....................................................................34
Patella Stabilizer Knee Brace.........................................................54
Performance Sleeve.......................................................................67
Perform Plus™ Tape........................................................................5
Perform™ Tape...............................................................................5
Petroleum Jelly..............................................................................32
PFTape®................................................................................... 9, 19
Professional Elbow Sleeve.............................................................67
Pro Level™ Hinged Knee Brace Deluxe.........................................53
ProStrips®................................................................................ 9, 19
PTape®..................................................................................... 9, 19

Q
Quart Water Bottle.........................................................................32
Quart Water Bottle Carrier..............................................................32
Quench® Gum..............................................................................87
Quick Drying Adherent Spray.........................................................12

R
Recoil™ Tape..................................................................................7
Rosin Blend...................................................................................31

S
Self Adjusting Knee Stabilizer.........................................................55
Shoulder Support...........................................................................84
Sling Bag.......................................................................................25
Soft Ankle Brace w/Straps.............................................................41
Spatting Tape™............................................................................15
Sports Wrap...................................................................................18
Sport Tape.....................................................................................14

Stickum™ Grip Powder.................................................................31
Stickum™ Paste...........................................................................31
Stickum™ Spray...........................................................................31
Strapguard....................................................................................35
Stretch MTape® Premium...............................................................6
Support Shorts...............................................................................37

T
Tape Kit.........................................................................................20
Tape Roll Holder.............................................................................25
Tape Tote.......................................................................................25
Tape & Tuffner® Remover.............................................................12
Tapewrap® Premium......................................................................7
Taping Kit......................................................................................20
Tear-Light Tape®.............................................................................6
Tear Tape™ Tape...........................................................................15
Tennis Elbow Support....................................................................68
Tennis Elbow Support w/Gel Pad....................................................68
The One® Ankle Brace Premium...................................................40
Thigh Sleeve..................................................................................84
Thigh Support................................................................................84
Thor™ Tape....................................................................................7
Thumb Stabilizer............................................................................73
Tuffner® Pre-Tape Spray...............................................................12
Turf Sleeve....................................................................................67

W
Waist Support................................................................................78
Wonder Wrap™.............................................................................20
Wraparound Ankle Support............................................................43
Wraparound Knee Brace Deluxe.....................................................55
Wraparound Knee Stabilizer...........................................................55
Wraparound Knee Support.............................................................57
Wrist Brace....................................................................................73
Wrist Brace w/Splint......................................................................73
Wrist Stabilizer..............................................................................73
Wrist Support Wrap........................................................................74

INDEX

89



VISIT US AT
MUELLERSPORTSMED.COM





999984G-6.18 ©2019 Mueller Sports Medicine, Inc.

Mueller Sports Medicine, Inc.  One Quench Drive, PO Box 99, Prairie du Sac, WI 53578 USA • 1-800-356-9522 • 608-643-8530 
ORDER FAX 1-800-852-4334 • FAX 608-643-2568 • sportcare@muellersportsmed.com 

muellersportsmed.com


